REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee (Summary Page) HAND DELIVERED

LEGISLATIVE RESOURCE CENTER

96 JAN 31 PM 2: 32

11.5.11 OFFICE OF THE CLERK

Local 202-219-3420

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full) ISE FEC MAILING LABEL SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE OR TYPE OR PHINT ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously reported. 2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER STATE/DISTRICT C00014944 CITY, STATE and ZIP CODE 3. IS THIS REPORT AN AMENDMENT? NO YES PA/09 EVERETT, PA 15537 4. TYPE OF REPORT Twelfth day report preceding __ **April 15 Quarterly Report** (Type of Election) in the State of July 15 Quarterly Report election on Thirtieth day report following the General Election on October 15 Quarterly Report in the State of ____ January 31 Year End Report July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) **Termination Report** This report contains **Runoff Election** X Primary Election **General Election** Special Election activity for SUMMARY **COLUMN B COLUMN A** 12-31-95 Calendar Year-to-Date 01-01-95 through This Period **Covering Period** 6. Net Contributions (other than loans) O 383,203.19 662,459.98 Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(e))..... (a) O 7,000.00 7,000.00 Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 20(d)) (b) 655,459.98 376,203.19 Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 6(b) from 6(a)) (c) **Net Operating Expenditures** 358,343.38 225,724.40 Total Operating Expenditures (from Line 17) (a) C 3,208.60 3,208,60 Total Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 14) (b) O\ 222,515.80 355,134.78 Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 7(b) from 7(a)) (c) For further information 261,528.04 Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (from Line 27)..... contact: Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee Federal Election Commission 9. 0 (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D). 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463 Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee 10. Toll Free 800-424-9530 (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

ANN DE EPPARD

Signature of Treasurer

1/31/96

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.

	FEC FORM 3
	(revised 4/87
4.00172	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements (Page 2, FEC FORM 3)

une of Committee (In full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944	Report Covering the Period From: 07/01/95	To: 12/31/95
I, RECEIPTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-To-Date
. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees		
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	277,527.53	<i>XIIIIIIIIIIII</i>
(ii) Unitemized	6,425.00	
(iii) Total of contributions from individuals	283,952.53	393,202.53
(b) Political Party Committees		1,500.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)		267,757.45
(d) The Candidate		0.00
(e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans)(add 11(a)(iii), (b), (c) and (d))	383.203.19	662,459.98
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES		0.00
3, LOANS:		
(a) Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate		0.00
(b) All Other Loans		0.00
(c) TOTAL LOANS (add 13(a) and (b))	0.00	0.00
		hannanniiniiniinan
4. OFFSETS TO OPERATING EXPENDITURES (Refunds, Rebates, etc.)		3,208.60
5. OTHER RECEIPTS (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	1,989.99	6,049.68
5. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14 and 15)		671,718.26
II. DISBURSEMENTS		
7. OPERATING EXPENDITURES	225,724.40	358,343.38
AND		
8, TRANSFERS TO OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.	0.00	0.00
9, LOAN REPAYMENTS:	0.00	
(a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate		and the second s
(b) Of Alf Other Loans		0.00
(c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS (add 19(a) and (b))	0.00	0.00
20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:		MXIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees		
(b) Political Party Committees		0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	500.00	500.00
	7,000.00	7,000.00
(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add 20(a), (b) and (c))		46,315.00
(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add 20(a), (b) and (c))	··· 16,805.00	
21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	1	411 658 38
21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS		411,658.38
21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	249,529.40	411,658.38
21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	249,529.40	
21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	249,529.40	411,658.38
21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	249,529.40	411,658.38
21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	\$ 1: \$ 3: \$ 5	411,658.38 22,655.66 88,401.78

PAGE 1 OF <u>40</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(1)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
JOHN HOPE 528 FLAX HILL RD.	GANNETT OUTDOOR GROUP SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT	08/02/95	\$250.00
Norwalk, CT 06854- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00	ر الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	
EDWARD SAUER 11511 FARMLAND DR.	SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSI ATTORNEY	EY 08/02/95	\$250.00
Rockville, MD 20852- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00		
DAVID C. MAXWELL 64 BAYBERRY RD.	R. C. MAXWELL CO. PRESIDENT	08/02/95	\$500.00
Princeton, NJ 08540-7427 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
ROGER JOSLIN 2001 E. CLOUD	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUA CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD	LT 08/18/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	, que que que que que ten tan un tal em un un tal un un un tal un un un un tal un	
KEVIN J. FAY 6822 WEMBERLY WAY	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation		\$565.80 IN-KIND
Mc Lean, VA 22101- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$565.80		
JAMES R. ROYER 1927 BOLSOVER ST.	TURNER COLLIE & BRADEN ENGINEER	09/07/95	\$1000.00
Houston, TX 77005-1613 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JON LINDSAY P.O. BOX 2783	SELF CONSULTANT	09/07/95	\$1000.00
Houston, TX 77252- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
HOWARD R. FREDRICH 79 CRESTWOOD CIRCLE	WILLIAMS BROTHERS ENGINEER CONSULTANT	09/08/95	\$1000.00
Sugar Land, TX 77478- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		, anj and silly specific and also but see see
	age		\$5065.8

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
JON N. STRANGE 24823 LAKEBRIAR DR.	JNS CONSULTING ENGINEERS ENGINEER	09/08/95	\$1000.00
Katy, TX 77494- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		477 TO US AND SET FOR SET SET SET SET
DOUGLAS R. FISK P.O. BOX 1373	MUSTANG TRACTOR & EQUIPME EVP GM	09/18/95	\$1000.00
7,000760 ()	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
NANCY L. CULLEN 309 W. BUCKEYE ST.	OHIO OUTDOOR ADVERTISING VICE PRESIDENT	09/21/95	\$250.00
Clyde, OH 43410- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00	در الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	of Wills with side and other outs outs outs outs
MICHAEL J. BLUM 7001 N. 30TH		09/26/95	
Mc Allen, TX 78504- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		سة حجه مثلة علية عليه طباة حيثة يقدد على يقدم جيد
ALICE WALTON 1 MCILROY PLAZA, SUITE 302	LLAMA COMPANY CHAIRPERSON & PRESIDENT	10/18/95	\$1000.00
Fayetteville, AR 72701- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
EDWARD T. GILLER 4 HICKORY HILL	GILCOM ASSOC. MEDIA EXECUTIVE	10/26/95	\$1000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
WILLIAM S. LAKE 105 FARM LANE	LAKE CHEVROLET AUTO DEALER		\$500.00
Lewistown, PA 17044- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
DONALD A. DEGOL 3229 PLEASANT VALLEY BLVD.	THE DEGOL ORGANIZATION GENERAL PARTNER	11/09/95	\$500.0 MEMO
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
	je	>	\$5750.0

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Pull Name Mailing Address	Name of E Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount	
MICHAEL M. KRANICH 3412 BAKER BLVD.	KRANICH'S PRESIDENT	JEWELERS INC.	11/14/95	\$250.00
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >		سے کے سے مت مت مت بین سے ہیں ہے ہے ہ	undo Mila Wali, inizi, dana anad ainis, uma disa Mila
E. R. KARUNARATNE 5 CYPRESS ST.	SYLVAN RAI PHYSICIAN		11/14/95	\$1000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	u	
ROBERT PATT 422 ALLEGHENY STREET	SELF DEVELOPER		11/16/95	
Weech	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		. and 100 top 124 the 100 top 100 top
JAMES G. BOONE 2309 UNION AVENUE	LYTLE'S T PRESIDENT	RANSFER & STOR	AG 11/20/95	\$1000.00
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
JAMES G. BOONE 2309 UNION AVENUE	LYTLE'S T		AG 11/20/95	\$1000.00
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD >	\$2000.00		
DANIEL J. MILLIRON 101 BECKMAN	SELF ATTORNEY		11/21/95	
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	40 41 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44	
MYRON WILT RD 1, BOX 101	SELF FARMER		11/22/95	
	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	~~~~~~~~~~	
TOMMY D. SMITH 331 E. CLOSSON RD. Roaring Spg, PA 16673-	SMITH TR VICE PRE	SIDENT	11/22/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >			
	ige		>	\$6250.0

NAME OF	COMMITTEE (in	Full)	
SHUSTER	FOR CONGRESS	COMMITTEE	C00014944

Mailing Address Occ	Name of Employer Occupation	MM/DD/YY	Amount
B. MICHAEL SCHAUL 840 ALLENVIEW DR.	SELF ENTREPRENEUR	11/22/95	
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055-6183 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	ست خصر منت بانت بناء منت شده سب بانت ست ست ست ست	
LARA M. SHEPLEY 610 ROBINSON AVENUE	SMITH TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT	11/27/95	\$1000.00
Roaring Spg, PA 16673- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		- منها جين منها عنه جين منها م
ROBERT L. LYNN 404 KETTLE ST.	LYNN TRAILER RENTALS OWNER	11/27/95	\$500.00
Trecape === f=1	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
PAUL I. DETWILER, JR. R.D. 5, BOX 14	NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD		
Bedford, PA 15522- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
MARIANNA ZAMIAS 300 MARKET STREET	GEORGE D. ZAMIAS DEVELO EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDEN	PE 11/27/95	
Johnstown, PA 15901-1725 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	. 40	منة خلاء جين جين جين جين جين
JAMES B. BARLEY R.D. 1, BOX 72	NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & GENERAL SALES MANAGER	LI 11/27/95	\$1000.0
Martinsburg, PA 16662- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
CARL H. BAXTER RD 1, BOX 5	BAXTER MACHINE PRESIDENT	11/20/95	\$500.0
Huntingdon, PA 16652- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
P. JOSEPH LEHMAN R.D. 2, BOX 351, WINDSWEPT	P. JOSEPH LEHMAN, INC. ENGINEER	12/04/95	\$500.
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
	e	>	\$6500.

PAGE 5 OF 40 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Date Occupation MM/DD/YY	
DELMER S. GUERRINI 10 TWIG LANE	FRANK GUERRINI VENDING 12/08/95 AMUSEMENT & MUSIC	
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	4, yes the last the tab tab tab tab tab
FRANK H. BERRIER, JR. 201 VALLEY ST.	SELF 12/12/95 CERTIFIED FUBLIC ACCOUNTA	\$500.00
Lewistown, PA 17044- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
R. E. HIRSCHMAN 150 S. SUMNER ST. P.O. BOX 269 York, PA 17405-0269	HELM COAL COMPANY 12/18/95 PARTNER	\$1000.00 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
GERALD E. FULKROAD, SR. MAIN ST., BOX 68 Mc Alistervl, PA 17049-	JAY FULKROAD & SONS, INC. 12/20/95 PRESIDENT	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
ROGER A. LYONS 16 FAIRWAY DRIVE Selinsgrove, PA 17870-9103	PENN LYON HOMES 12/20/95 BUSINESSMAN	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
HAROLD D. DUMM R.D. 1, BOX 1112 Mifflintown, PA 17059-	YANKEE INVESTORS 12/20/95 CONSTRUCTION	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
RUTH L. SEGAL 11303 ROKEBY AVENUE P.O. BOX 165	OUTDOOR ADV. ASSOC. OF AM 12/22/95 EXEC.V.PLEGISLATIVE AFF	\$500.00
Garrett Park, MD 20896- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
empromat of Persints This Pag	e>	\$4000.00

PAGE 6 OF 48 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

..........

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	
VAN WAGNER	08/02/95	
Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
PRESIDENT & CEO	08/02/95	\$500.00
		ت د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د
	12/20/95	\$500.00
Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		جة ساعة على على على على على على على على ال
MESIROW FINANCIAL INVESTMENT BANKER	07/05/95	\$300.00
Aggregate YTD > \$300.00		,
HOUSEWIFE	08/18/95	\$1000.00
Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
R.G.HILLER ENGINEERS, ENGINEER	INC 09/07/95	\$500.00
Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
TRAFFIC ENGR.& DESIGN TRAFFIC ENGINEER	SYS 09/07/95	\$1000.00
Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
BELL-BARCELONA CONCRET CONCRETE CONTRACTOR	E, 09/08/95	\$1000.00
Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
ge	>	\$5300.00
	VAN WAGNER CHAIRMAN Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 GEISINGER HEALTH SYSTEM PRESIDENT & CEO Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 GEISINGER HEALTH SYSTEM PRESIDENT & CEO Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 MESIROW FINANCIAL INVESTMENT BANKER Aggregate YTD > \$300.00 HOUSEWIFE Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 R.G.MILLER ENGINEERS, IENGINEER Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 TRAFFIC ENGR. & DESIGN STRAFFIC ENGINEER Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 BELL-BARCELONA CONCRET CONCRETE CONTRACTOR Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	VAN WAGNER CHAIRMAN Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 GEISINGER HEALTH SYSTEM 08/02/95 PRESIDENT & CEO Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 GEISINGER HEALTH SYSTEM 12/20/95 PRESIDENT & CEO Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 MESIROW FINANCIAL 07/05/95 INVESTMENT BANKER Aggregate YTD > \$300.00 R.G.MILLER ENGINEERS, INC 09/07/95 ENGINEER Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 TRAFFIC ENGR. & DESIGN SYS 09/07/95 TRAFFIC ENGINEER Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 BELL-BARCELONA CONCRETE, 09/08/95 CONCRETE CONTRACTOR Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of E	n	MM/DD/YY	Amount
DANIEL F. LYNCH 8323 SOUTHWEST FRWY., SUITE 200 Houston, TX 77074- Receipt for [X]Primary		TRAFFIC EN ENGINEER	GINEERS, INC.		\$1000.00
WAYNE H. VALIS 3419 WASHINGTON DR.				09/21/95	\$500.00
Falls Church, VA 22041- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
E. E. FORSAGE, JR. P.O. BOX 29 Weslaco, TX 78596-0029		FOREMOST F	PAVING, INC. ONTRACTOR	09/26/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
STAN SCHLUETER P.O. BOX 162224 Austin, TX 78716-2224		STAN SCHLU LOBBYIST	JETER CONSULTIN	IG 10/02/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary			\$1000.00	د کان شده خود جود بیده میده بیده شده چود وید و	nen vien som mer den over mer den tild fink fink tild
SHERIDAN GARRISON RT. 8, BOX 98 Harrison, AR 72601-			FREIGHTWAYS	10/18/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
EDGAR A. SMITHE, JR. 15 WOODLAWN TERRACE		F.L.SMITH EXECUTIVE	E MACHINE CO.,	I 10/26/95	\$500.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
RICHARD D. SHAW P.O. BOX 187		SHAW PACK EXECUTIVE	ING CO.	11/02/95	\$500.00
Newry, PA 16665- Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >	\$500.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MCCLINTON EQUIPMENT ACCOUNT P.O. BOX 1983		Partnersh listed by	ipAttributio	n 11/02/95	\$500.00
Fayetteville, AR 72702- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page				>	\$6000.00

PAGE 8 OF <u>40</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation			MM/DD/YY	Amount
DONALD H. BRETT 3512 BAKER BLVD.	ME		SON CO.		
Altoona, PA 16602-1828 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate Y	TD >	\$250.00		
MARK V. GLENN 230 CEDAR STREET Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-		IN, DOBSON	N & FOREMAN, I ESIDENT	11/15/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate Y	TD >	\$500.00		
RICHARD T. BEISWENGER 627 BRENTWOOD DRIVE		ME WARNER	CABLE AGER	11/16/95	\$500.0
	Aggregate Y		\$500.00		~~~~~~
JERRY D. CANNEY 2 OAK DR.	мс		IN ENGINEERS	11/20/95	\$500.0
	Aggregate Y	TTD >	\$500.00		
RICHARD F. FIORE, SR. 19 RUSKIN DR. Altoona, PA 16602-3105		CONARD S.	FIORE, INC. TRACTOR	11/22/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate 1	YTD >			
BARRY F. SMITH 331 E. CLOSSON RD.		MITH TRANS RESIDENT	SPORT		
	Aggregate :				
DAVID E. BURCHFIELD, SR. P.O. BOX 178 Duncansville, PA 16635-0178	T		ELD ORGANIZAT	I 11/22/95	\$500.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
FRANK E. GRAZIER, III BOX 30		UN AIR CO	RP.	11/27/95	\$1000.
Bedford, PA 15522- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
SURTOTAL of Receipts This Page	2				\$4750.

PAGE 9 OF <u>48</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Emp Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	
DONALD W. FELTON R.D. 1, BOX 36		Employer		\$500.00
Breezewood, PA 15533- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	منار واليام عليه عليه عليه عليه عليه عليه عليه عليه	
PATRICIA B. DETWILER R.D. 5, BOX 14 Bedford, PA 15522-	HOUSEWIFE		11/27/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >			
DALE W. MILLER P.O. BOX 233	RETIRED		11/27/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	. M	
JO ANN BARRETT 90 WALNUT ROAD Lewistown, PA 17044-	HOUSEWIFE		12/05/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
WILLIAM P. HAYES R.D. 1, BOX 134 Belleville, PA 17004-	KISH VALLEY PRESIDENT	Y NATIONAL BAI	NK 12/08/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
CHARLES I. HOMAN 130 GLENFIELD DR. Beaver, PA 15009-	HICHAEL BA		ON 12/13/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
DAVID LEE MANLEY 32 BEECH FARM ROAD WORMLEYSBURG, PA 17043	MANLEY REG EXECUTIVE	AN CHEMICALS	12/18/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
DAVID LEE MANLEY 32 BEECH FARM ROAD WORMLEYSBURG, PA 17043	MANLEY REG EXECUTIVE	AN CHEMICALS	12/18/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD >	\$2000.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page	•		>	\$6500.0

NAME	OF	COM	ITTEE ((in	Full)	194	1		
CTITION	20	FOD	CONCRE	223	COMM	TTTE	E C	3001	49	ġ

2	Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Emporation		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
	CHARLES W. CHABOT 3 DEHAVEN RD.			ITTSBURGH RAIL	12/20/95	\$1000.00
7		Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		n daga milip Anda pani dibir China awan sawa base wa
	DAVID M. BOMBERGER 606 - 9TH STREET Port Royal, PA 17082-9684		REAL ESTATE	NINGER, INC.	12/20/95	\$500.00
	Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >			
	HOMER W. WIEDER 508 MILL ROAD			FDN	12/20/95	\$1000.00
	Selinsgrove, PA 17870- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$1000.00		، جداد شندن میں بیندر بھی چندر جندر جند جدد ت
	NANCY FLETCHER		OAAA		08/02/95	\$1000.0
	1850 M STREET, NW		PRESIDENT 8	CEO		
	Washington, DC 20036- Receipt for [X]General	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$2000.00		
	WILLIAM M. BARRELL 6440 SW. 133RD DR.		ACKERLEY OF PRESIDENT	JTBOOR ADV.OF F	08/02/95	\$1000.0
	Miami, FL 33156-7043 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
	RICHARD M. SCHAPS 983 PARK AVE.		VAN WAGNER PRESIDENT	COMMUNICATIONS	08/02/95	\$500.0
	New York, NY 10028- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
	DEAN V. WHITE 1000 E. 80TH PL., SUITE 700		WHITE CO.		08/02/95	\$1000.0
	MERRILLVILLE, IN 46410 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
	DEAN V. WHITE 1000 E. 80TH PL., SUITE 700		WHITE CO.		09/21/95	\$1000.
	MERRILLVILLE, IN 46410	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$2000.00		
	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page				>	\$7000.

PAGE 11 OF 48 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Pull Name Mailing Address		Italie of Different	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
JOHN F. WEBER 12317 EXBURY ST.		NATURAL DISASTER COALITIO EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR		
	Aggregate	YTD > \$1000.00		
WILLIAM M. MAUCK, JR. 9950 CYPRESSWOOD DR., STE. 300		PEPE ENGINEERING, INC.	09/07/95	\$1000.0
Houston, TX 77070- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate			
NATHELYNE A. KENNEDY 6100 HILLCROFT, STE. 710 Houston, TX 77081-		NATHELYNE A. KENNEDY & AS ENGINEER	09/07/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD > \$1000.00		
ANN GARRETT 8302 GLENALTA STREET Houston, TX 77061-		WILLIAMS BROTHERS SAFETY CONSULTANT	09/08/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD > \$1000.00	, 4, 40 	
DANIEL C. ARNOLD 1222 FIRST CITY TOWER 1001 FANNIN ST. Houston, TX 77002-6708		BINTLIFF INTERESTS CONSULTANT	09/08/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD > \$500.00		
ROBERT R. ONSTEAD 3663 BRIARPARK		RANDALLS FOOD MARKET, INCOMMER	09/21/95	\$1000.
Houston, TX 77042- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD > \$1000.00		
SANTIAGO SANTOS, JR. 700 S. "H" Mc Allen, TX 78501-		JIMMY SANTOS INC. CUSTOMS BROKER	09/26/95	\$1000.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD > \$1000.00		
DRUCILLA DELAY 2419 VINTAGE CIRCLE		RANDOLPH L. DELAY, P.C. HOUSEWIFE/CLERK		
Richmond, TX 77469- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	ce YTD > \$1000.00		
SURTOTAL of Receipts This Pag	e		>	\$7500.

PA

PAGE 12 OF <u>48</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	
DRUCILLA DELAY 2419 VINTAGE CIRCLE Richmond, TX 77469-	RANDOLPH L. DELAY, P. HOUSEWIFE/CLERK	C. 10/11/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00		
LYNNE M. WALTON 125 WEST CENTRAL \$218 Bentonville, AR 72712-	CORNER BOOKSTORE, INC RETAILER	10/27/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JAMES A. DELGROSSO R.D. 3, BOX 419 Altoona, PA 16601-	DELGROSSO FOODS INC. PRESIDENT	11/02/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
NED S. HOLMES 55 WAUGH DRIVE, SUITE 1111 Houston, TX 77007-	PARKWAY INVESTMENTS PRESIDENT	11/03/95	\$250.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00		
WILLIAM P. BENZEL 5200 SIXTH AVENUE Altoona, PA 16602-	BENZEL'S BAKERY MANUFACTURER	11/14/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
THOS. C. MARTIN 118 ELM SPRING DR. Altoona, PA 16602-2912	MARTIN OIL CO. CHAIRMAN	11/15/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
ROBERT M. RODGERS 1312 CENTER RD. Drexel Hill, PA 19026-	ORTH-RODGERS & ASSOC ENGINEER	., IN 11/20/95	\$1000.0
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
LEORY D. LOY, JR. 6010 DORIS VIEW DR. Harrisburg, PA 17112-	SKELLY & LOY ENGINEER	11/20/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pa	age		

PAGE 13 OF FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(1)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	MM/DD/YY	Amount
HAROLD R. COTTLE 25 SYLVAN DRIVE, SYLVAN HILLS Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	SELF	11/21/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
HAROLD R. COTTLE 25 SYLVAN DRIVE, SYLVAN HILLS Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	SELF PHYSICIAN	11/21/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JOSEPH A. GRAPPONE 411A LOGAN BLVD., LAKEMONT Altoona, PA 16602-	SELF ATTORNEY	11/22/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
CONNELL CHRIS CANNON 334 LAUREL LANE	PENN DETRIOT DIESEL SALES	11/22/95	\$500.00
Haverford, PA 19041- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
JAMES F. BITTNER ROUTE 1 Everett, PA 15537-	SNYDERS GATEWAY OWNER	11/27/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
GEORGE ROMAN 2096 BUCKHORN RD. Summerhill, PA 15958-9535	GWIN DOBSON & FOREMAN I EXECUTIVE	NC 11/27/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JOHN E. HOLTZINGER, JR. 6733B S. CLIFTON ROAD Frederick, MD 21701-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	11/27/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
BEN L. MAY P.O. BOX 287	SELF EXCAVATING	11/27/95	\$1000.00
East Freedom, PA 16637- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	2		\$5500.00

PAGE 14 OF 48 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of I	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount	
GEORGE R. SAMPLE, III R.D. 4, BOX 94		THE DAILY NEWSPAPER	NEWS	11/27/95	
Huntingdon, PA 16652- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00	·	
MAURICE A. LAWRUK 210 W. PLANK ROAD Altoona, PA 16602-		LAWRUK BU CONSTRUCT	ILDERS, INC. ION	12/06/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
DONALD B. STABLER 635 LUCKNOW ROAD		STABLER C CHAIRMAN	OMPANIES INC.	12/18/95	\$500.00
Harrisburg, PA 17110-1641 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	≥ YTD >	\$500.00		
H. C. GRAVES 132 MEADOW WOODS LANE Reedsyille, PA 17084-		FREEDOM F EXECUTIVE		12/20/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$1000.00		
JOHN E. GRONINGER P.O. BOX 36 Mexico, PA 17056-		RETIRED		12/20/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >	\$1000.00		
JOHN E. SHEEHAN 545 CENTRAL AVENUE Johnstown, PA 15902-			AGEMENT COMPANY OF THE BOARD	12/22/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
JAMES D. PITCOCK, JR. P.O. BOX 66428 Houston, TX 77266-		WILLIAMS CHAIRMAN	BROS.CONSTRUCTION	11/07/95	\$1000.0 IN-KIND
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
JAMES D. PITCOCK, JR. P.O. BOX 66428			BROS.CONSTRUCTION		\$911. IN-KIN
Houston, TX 77266- Receipt for [X]General	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1911.73		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag	e			>	\$6911.
TOTAL This Period					

PAGE 15 OF 48 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

NAME OF COMMITTER(in Full)

	Full Name Mailing Address	-	MM/DD/YY	Amount
	GEORGE W. NEWMAN 34 FLORENCE STREET Hackensack, NJ 07606-	ALLIED JUNCTION CORPORATI CHAIRMAN		
	Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD > \$1500.00		
	LOUIS R. NICKINELLO 16 FAIRWIND CIRCLE S Yarmouth, MA 02664-	ACKERLEY OUTDOOR ADV. OF PRESIDENT	08/02/95	\$1000.00
	Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	STEPHEN A. MCNEELY 1501 N. STATE PKY., STE. 20E	PATRICK MEDIA GROUP, INC.	08/02/95	\$500.00
•		Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
	THOMAS GLENN 112 CUMBERLAND PLACE Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-	INTERSTATE OUTDOOR PRESIDENT	08/02/95	\$500.0
ř	Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
	DAVID E. DESANTIS	NATURAL DISASTER COALITIC DEPUTY DIRECTOR		\$1000.0
		Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
<u> </u>	WILLIAM A. BROOKSHIRE 7825 PARK PLACE Houston, TX 77087-	S & B ENGINEERING ENGINEER	09/07/95	\$1000.0
	Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	B. B. CLOUD 127 CAVE LANE San Antonio, TX 78209-2208	H. B. ZACHRY CONTRACTOR	09/07/95	\$500.0
	Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
	JOSEPH VALENCIK 2810 THORNE CREEK	JOE VALENCIK, INC. CONTRACTOR	09/08/95	\$1000.0
	Houston, TX 77073- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
JOE C. BALLENGER 2946 EMERALD LAKE DR.	BALLENGER CONSTRUCTION CO HIGHWAY CONTRACTOR	and the second s	
Harlingen, TX 78550- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
DEBRA ABDALIAN THOMPSON 2963 CLAREMONT RD. SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH 44122	CLEVELAND OUTDOOR ADVERTI	09/21/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		· ·
JAMES D. DANNENBAUM 3100 W. ALABAMA Houston, TX 77098-	DANNENBAUM ENGINEERING CO PRESIDENT	09/26/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	- and 440 and 444 and 444 and 444 and 444 and 440 and	o -una luna pulla que lluis busa dun plus des uns
PAUL S. MOXLEY 605 XANTHISMA Mc Allen, TX 78504-2825	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	09/26/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
C. GALEN DETWILER 491 CHERRY ST. EXT. Martinsburg, PA 16662-	SELF CONSULTANT	10/23/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
DONALD SNYDER P.O. BOX 991	LUMAX INDUSTRIES INC. PRESIDENT & CEO	10/27/95	\$500.00
Altoona, PA 16603- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
KIM D. VANBUREN 332 COVENTRY COURT	No Employer HOMEMAKER	11/02/95	\$1000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-2931 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
J. D. ABRAMS 111 CONGRESS AVE., SUITE 2400 Austin, TX 78701-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	11/03/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
			\$7000.00

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY		
ROBERT F. PENNINGTON 3409 BAKER BLVD. Altoona, PA 16602-	SELF REALTOR	11/14/95		
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	والدائدة الله الانتاب الانتاب والراعدة عليه والمناب والمناب والمناب والمناب والمناب والمناب والمناب	- 100 too 100 into the way the way the	
THEODORE D. WOOD 1901 MADISON AVE. Tyrone, PA 16686-	RETIRED	11/15/95	\$500.00	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00			
GREGORY S. MORRIS P.O. BOX 1202	self Entrepreneur	11/17/95	\$1000.00	
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00			
ALLAN G. HANCOCK P.O. BOX 2096	SELF INSURANCE	11/20/95	\$1000.00	
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00			
KENNETH H. QUIGLEY 1722 N. SECOND STREET Harrisburg, PA 17102-	SELF PUBLIC RELATIONS	11/22/95	\$500.00	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00			
LARRY A. BLATTENBERGER 601 BLATTENBERGER STREET Martinsburg, PA 16662-1444	SELF CONSTRUCTION	11/22/95	\$500.0	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00			
L. FRANK BITTNER R.D. 2, BOX 17 Everett, PA 15537-	SNYDERS GATEWAY OWNER	11/27/95	\$1000.0	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00			
DONALD L. DETWILER 233 STONEHEDGE RD.	NEW ENTERPRISE STONE PRESIDENT	& LI 11/27/95	\$1000.0	
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page	ge		\$6500.0	

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

PAGE 18 OF 40 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of E	on,	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
C. ALAN WALKER P.O. BOX 34 Bigler, PA 16825- Receipt for [X]Primary ROBERT A. GLEASON, JR. 552 ELKNUD LANE Johnstown, PA 15905- Receipt for [X]Primary PAUL I. DETWILER, III R.D. 1, BOX 445 Everett, PA 15537-			COAL CO., INC.		
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
ROBERT A. GLEASON, JR. 552 ELKNUD LANE Johnstown, PA 15905-		INSURANCE		11/27/95	\$1000.00
PAUL I. DETWILER, III R.D. 1, BOX 445			PRISE STONE & LI	11/27/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
STANLEY E. CIPAR 627 MOORE ST. Huntingdon, PA 16652-		JACK M. SI INSURANCE	HUCK AGENCY	11/27/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$500.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PATRICIA L. RAUGH 1533 - 4TH STREET, P.O. BOX 180 Altoona, PA 16601-		SELF INSURANCE AGENT		12/12/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$500.00		
M.B. S.M. KRENTZMAN P.O. BOX 508 Lewistown, PA 17044-0508		Partnersh listed by	ipAttribution partner	12/18/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
M.B. S.M. KRENTZMAN P.O. BOX 508 Lewistown, PA 17044-0508		Partnersh listed by	ipAttribution partner	12/18/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary			\$2000.00		
J. A. SPENDIFF 10 FOX FIRE ROAD Lewistown, PA 17044-9712			ORGE CORP.	12/20/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary			\$1000.00		

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	YY\DD\MM	
DANA L. PATTERSON 175 BONNIE LANE Reedsville, PA 17084-	FREEDOM FORGE VICE PRESIDENT-CONTROLL	12/20/95	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
STANLEY SAYLOR P.O. BOX 161 Beaver Spgs, PA 17812-	self Insurance	12/20/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
MARY LOUISE PRICE 7701 KIFER LANE Irwin, PA 15642-	THERMO KING OF PITTSBUR SECRETARY TREASURER	GH 12/22/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
BARRY ACKERLEY 800 5TH AVE., STE. 3770 Seattle, WA 98104-	ACKERLEY COMMUNICATIONS CHAIRMAN & CEO	, 08/02/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JAMES P. MCANDREW R.R. #3, BOX 60 Califon, NJ 07830-	MATTHEW OUTDOOR ADV., I PRESIDENT & CEO	NC 08/02/95	\$1000.0
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JAMES P. MCANDREW R.R. #3, BOX 60 Califon, NJ 07830-	MATTHEW OUTDOOR ADV., I PRESIDENT & CEO	NC 11/10/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00		
WILLIAM E. TIMMONS 4426 GARFIELD ST., N.W. Washington, DC 20007-	TIMMONS & COMPANY CHAIRMAN	08/18/95	\$500.0
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
JOHN R. WEISMAN 8623 FM 1102 New Braunfels, TX 78132-	HUNTER INDUSTRIES CONTRACTOR		
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	ge		

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Any information conied from such Percents and Statements may not be sold or Us

Full Name Mailing Address	Ö	ccupatio	mployer n	MM/DD/YY	Amount
BALWANTHRAO M. RATNALA 2727 MANILA	RA		GINEERING, INC.		and the second s
Receipt for [X]Primary			\$1000.00		
PHILLIP F. BECKER RT. 1, BOX 700 Bandera, TX 78003-	UT		CONSOLIDATED,		
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate Y	TD >	\$1000.00		
L. S. "PAT" BROWN 11490 WESTHEIMER, SUITE 700 Houston, TX 77077-	SE	LF GINEER		09/08/95	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate Y	TD >	\$1000.00		
STEVE PATE RT. 2, BOX 665-D Huntsville, TX 77340-		TE & PAT	TE ENTERPRISES, CON	09/21/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate Y		\$1000.00		
STEVE PATE RT. 2, BOX 665-D Huntsville, TX 77340-	PP		TE ENTERPRISES, ION	09/21/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate Y	TD >	\$2000.00		
JOHN P. HAMMERSCHMIDT P.O. BOX 999 Harrison, AR 72602-	co		OF THE UNITED S		
Receipt for [X]Primary					
WILLIAM F. BURGE, III 2028 BUFFALO TERRACE Houston, TX 77019-	No	Record	ed Employer ed Occupation	09/26/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate 1	YTD >	\$1000.00		
DOMINGO GONZALES, JR. P.O. BOX 81			ed Employer ed Occupation	09/26/95	\$1000.0
Pharr, TX 78577- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate :	YTD >	\$1000.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag					

PAGE 21 OF

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

	Pull Name Mailing Address		Name of Em Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
	JIM BROWN, JR. 1412 MARIGOLD Mc Allen, TX 78501-		J. C. BROWN SELF EMPLOY	, INC. ED	10/11/95	
	CAROLYN F. WALTON 402 NORTH EAST F ST. Bentonville, AR 72712- Receipt for [X]Primary		No Employer No Occupati	.on	10/23/95	\$1000.00
	STEVEN S. SELTZER 1215 SIXTEENTH STREET Altoona, PA 16601- Receipt for [X]Primary		PRESIDENT 8		10/27/95	\$500.00
∞ ∞	JAMES W. VANBUREN 332 COVENTRY COURT Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-2931 Receipt for [X]Primary		PRODUCTION	RISE STONE & LI COORDINATOR \$1000.00	11/02/95	\$1000.00
(i)	RT. 2, BOX 155 Hempstead, TX 77445-		FORDE CONS CONTRACTOR e YTD >		11/03/95	\$500.00
9 6	LARRY M. HALE 920 - 6TH AVENUE Duncansville, PA 16635-1430 Receipt for [X]Primary		ALLEGHENY GENERAL MA		11/13/95	\$500.00
	JOHN J. WOLF 211 - 30TH AVENUE Altoona, PA 16601- Receipt for [X]Primary		WOLF FURNI FURNITURE e YTD >	RETAILER	11/14/95	\$500.00
	AUGUSTO N. DELERME EXECUTIVE HOUSE II 600 CHESTNUT AVENUE, SUITE 1 Altoona, PA 16601- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	SELF PHYSICIAN	\$1000.00	11/15/95	\$1000.00
	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.					\$6000.00

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CC0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Em Occupation	-	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
E. J. ANDERSON P.O. BOX 594 Huntingdon, PA 16652-	SELF CONSTRUCTIO		11/17/95	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
E. J. ANDERSON P.O. BOX 594 Huntingdon, PA 16652-	SELF CONSTRUCTIO	N	11/17/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD >	\$2000.00		
THOMAS R. KAHL 1460 BLUE COURSE DR., APT. 14 State College, PA 16801-	JUNIATA/KUN		11/20/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
MICHAEL J. IRWIN 3505 OAK LANE	SELF FINANCIAL A	ADVISOR	11/20/95	\$500.00
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary				
NYLE MELLOT RD ≢1, BOX 7 Breezewood, PA 15533-9707	BEDFORD COU			\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >			
DAVID A. ROMANI 720 SECOND ST. P.O. BOX 207	SELF ATTORNEY		11/22/95	
• • •	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
LEONARD S. FIORE, JR. 306 RIDGE AVE.	LEONARD S. CONTRACTOR		11/27/95	\$1000.0
- · · · · ·	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
LYNNEA K. DETWILER 233 STONEHEDGE RD.	HOMEMAKER		11/27/95	\$1000.0
* * * * * *	Aggregate YTD >			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag				\$6000.0

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	iling Address Occupation			
CHRISTOPHER K. GLEASON BT FINANCIAL PLAZA P.O. BOX 8 Johnstown, PA 15907-		ON AGENCY	11/27/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		<u></u>
SANDRA K. DETWILER R.D. 1, BOX 445 Everett, PA 15537-	номемакен	R	11/27/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		:
WILLIAM J. HOWE R.D. L, BOX 95 Alexandria, PA 16611-	HICKES AS CONSTRUCT		11/27/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary				
MARCIA A. BAXTER R.D. 1, BOX 5 Huntingdon, PA 16652-	BAXTER M SECRETAR	ACHINE	11/20/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
SUMNER E. BRUMBAUGH P.O. BOX 97 Duncansville, PA 16635-	CENTRAL BANKER	BANK	12/12/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
MERVIN B. KRENTZMAN P.O. BOX 508		TZMAN & SON, IN T	ic. 12/18/95	\$1000.00 MEMO
Lewistown, PA 17044-0508 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
EDWARD M. D'ALBA 376 BAIR ROAD	URBAN EN PRESIDEN	GINEERS, INC. T	12/20/95	\$1000.00
Berwyn, PA 19312- Receipt for [X]Primary				
ALMA L. ZIMMERMAN R.R. 4, BOX 220	HOUSEWIF			\$250.00
Mifflintown, PA 17059- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$250.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag				\$5750.00

PAGE 24 OF <u>46</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	0	ccupation	nployer	MM/DD/YY	Amount
MARK PASQUERILLA PASQUERILLA PLAZA	CR		CAN REALTY TRU		
	Aggregate Y				
RANDY G. SWAIN 44425 SE. 142ND PL. North Bend, WA 98045-		KERLEY O	UTDOOR ADV.OF	08/02/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate Y	TD >	\$1000.00		
JAMES P. FABIANI 700 THIRTEENTH ST., NW, SUITE 4	CF	ASSIDY &	ASSOCIATES	08/02/95	\$1000.00
Washington, DC 20005- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate 1	YTD >	\$1000.00		
HECTOR ALCALDE 1101 S. ARLINGTON RIDGE RD. Arlington, VA 22202-	AI		FAY	08/02/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate :		\$1000.00		
BRYCE L. HARLOW 2324 JACKSON PKY. Vienna, VA 22180-6966	T		COMPANY DENT	08/18/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >	\$500.00		
L. C. TUBB, JR. P.O. BOX 14204	М	ICA CORPO	PRATION	09/07/95	\$1000.0
Fort Worth, TX 76117- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >			
P. G. ECKELS 617 CAROLINE		AWYER'S	PITLE	09/08/95	
-	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
ZACK BURKETT, III P.O. BOX 118	Z		ETT CO.	09/08/95	\$1000.0
GRAHAM, TX 76450 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
SURTOTAL of Receipts This Page				>	

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

PAGE 25 OF <u>40</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	-	MM/DD/YY	
DANIEL A. NORTON 990 TREVINO CT.	NORTON OUTDOOR VICE PRESIDENT	09/21/95	
Cincinnati, OH 45245- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00		
BOB E. GLICK RT. 4, BOX 72JB Mission, TX 78572-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	09/21/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
BOB E. GLICK RT. 4, BOX 72JB Mission, TX 78572-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	09/21/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00		
WAYNE W. WEBBER 2203 FOREST GARDEN KINGWOOD, TX 77345-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	09/26/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
RANDOLPH L. DELAY 2419 VINTAGE CIRCLE Richmond, TX 77469-	RANDOLPH L. DELAY, P.C. ATTORNEY	09/26/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
RANDOLPH L. DELAY 2419 VINTAGE CIRCLE	RANDOLPH L. DELAY, P.C. ATTORNEY	09/26/95	\$1000.0
-	Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00		
WILLIAM D. SHIPLEY 1111 RIO BALSAS Mission, TX 78572-	SELF TRUCKING	10/11/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JIM C. WALTON 125 WEST CENTRAL #218 Bentonville, AR 72712-	ARVEST BANK GROUP, INC. BANKER	10/18/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	?age		\$7250.0

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Emplo Occupation	yer Date MM/DD/YY	
ELAND R. MCQUAIDE 53 MACRIDGE DR. Johnstown, PA 15904-	W. C. MCQUAIDE PRESIDENT	, INC. 10/23/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$10	00.00	
H. L. YOH, JR. 280 KING OF PRUSSIA ROAD RADNOR, PA 19087	DAY & ZIMMERMA PRESIDENT	N, INC. 10/26/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$10	000.00	
DAVID C. MCCLINTON P.O. BOX 1983 Fayetteville, AR 72702-	MCCLINTON-ANDR PRESIDENT	ROS CONST. C 11/02/95	\$500.00 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$5	500.00	
P. JULES PATT 422 ALLEGHENY STREET	SELF REAL ESTATE	11/06/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$5	500.00	
MIMI U. COPPERSMITH FREDMAN 403 SOUTH ALLEN STREET	THE BARASH GRO ADV. EXECUTIVE		\$1000.0
State College, PA 16801- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$10	000.00	
MERLE K. EVEY 401 ALLEGHENY STREET Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	SELF ATTORNEY	11/14/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$10	000.00	
DONALD E. WISSINGER 3 OAK STREET, SYLVAN HILLS	RETIRED	11/17/95	\$500.0
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$	500.00	
R. LEE HITE 501 BEAUMONT DR.	THE HITE COMP	ANY 11/20/95	\$1000.0
Altoona, PA 16602-2905 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1	000.00	
	ge		

PAGE 27 OF <u>48</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of E Occupatio	mployer n 	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
HAYES LARGE ARCHITECTS LOGAN BLVD. & 5TH AVE.			pAttribution		
P.O. BOX 1784					
Altoona, PA 16603- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
ALAN R. KRIER 3300 W. CHESTNUT AVE.		JUBELIRER, ATTORNEY	CAROTHERS, KRIER	11/22/95	\$500.00
Altoona, PA 16601- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
NEVIN E. GILBERT P.O. BOX 157		RAMADA OWNER		11/22/95	\$1000.00
Breezewood, PA 15533- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
DAMIAN ZAMIAS 925 1/2 ST. JAMES STREET		SELF DEVELOPER		11/22/95	\$1000.00
Pittsburgh, PA 15232- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
ANDRONIC PAPPAS 1012 - 12TH STREET P.O. BOX 1886		SELF REALTOR		11/27/95	\$1000.00
Altoona, PA 16603- Receipt for [X]Primary					
JAMES K. KNAUSE P.O. BOX 609 Carnegie, PA 15106-			NT INC.	11/27/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
GABRIEL L. PELLEGRINI 3513 ONEIDA AVENUE Altoona, PA 16602-3783		PELLEGRIN ENGINEER	I ENGINEERS	11/27/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page				>	\$5500.0

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Pull Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
FRED N. IMLER 107 STONEHEDGE Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	SELF PRESIDENT Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	11/27/95	
STEVEN B. DETWILER 3527 EAGLE DR. Chambersburg, PA 17201- Receipt for [X]Primary	VALLEY QUARRIES BUSINESS MANAGER Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	11/27/95	\$1000.00
JOHN J. SCHRAFF R.D. 1, BOX 612 Altoona, PA 16601-9449 Receipt for [X]Primary	SELF CONSULTANT Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	12/01/95	\$500.00
JOHN J. SCHRÄFF R.D. 1, BOX 612 Altoona, PA 16601-9449	SELF CONSULTANT	12/01/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary DAVID R. STIFFLER 17 SEVEN D DR. Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 STIFFLER MCGRAW & ASSOC ENGINEER	. 12/08/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary DAVID M. CHAMPE R.D. 1, BOX 160	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 EVERGREEN INSURANCE ASS INSURANCE	soc 12/12/95	\$500.0
Ebensburg, PA 15931- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
STEPHEN M. KRENTZMAN P.O. BOX 508	JOE KRENTZMAN & SON, II EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDE		\$1000.0 MEMO
Lewistown, PA 17044-0508 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
s. KIRBY BUBB BOX 8	SELF MCCLURE MANUFACTURING	12/20/95	\$500.0
Mc Clure, PA 17841- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
	age		\$4500.

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Date Occupation MM/DD/YY	
JOHN C. HAYES 3983 HUCKLEBERRY ROAD Allentown, PA 18104-	ADAMS OUTDOOR 12/22/95 GENERAL MANAGER	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
WILLIAM ACKERLEY 1377 AARON AVE. Bainbridge Is, WA 98110-	ACKERLEY COMMUNICATIONS, 08/02/95 PRESIDENT & CEO	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
GABOR J. ROZSA 4788 CATTERICK CT. Fairfax, VA 22032-	CASSIDY & ASSOCIATES 08/02/95 VICE PRESIDENT	\$750.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$750.00	
DEAN GOODMAN 1638 S. BAYSHORS CT. Miami, FL 33133-	PAXSON COMMUNICATIONS 08/02/95 PRESIDENT	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
EDWARD B. RUST, JR. 16 DOWNING CIR. Bloomington, IL 61704-	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO. I 08/18/95 CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
ERVIN H. BAUMEYER 2706 LAUREL GARDEN	KENNETH BALK & ASSOC., IN 09/07/95 ENGINEER	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
V. N. VIJAYVERGIYA 727 MERRICK DR.	GEOTEST ENGINEERING, INC. 09/08/95 ENGINEER	\$1000.00
Sugar Land, TX 77478- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
DAN WILLIAMS 5031 MONTOYA	DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 09/08/95 HIGHWAY CONTRACTOR	\$1000.00
El Paso, TX 79922- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
	age>	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of E	mployer	Date MM/DD/YY	
THOMAS M. NORTON 871 COUNTRY CLUB DR.			DOOR		
Cincinnati, OH 45245-2833 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$250.00		
RALPH DE ANDA 229 W. GORE Pharr, TX 78577-			STRIAL FOUNDAT	PI 09/21/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$1000.00		
RALPH DE ANDA 229 W. GORE			STRIAL FOUNDAT	ri 09/21/95	\$1000.00
Pharr, TX 78577- Receipt for [X]General	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$2000.00		, <u></u>
JAMES R. COLE 711 ELECTRA Houston, TX 77079-			ed Employer ed Occupation	09/26/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
JAMES J. SCHROEDER P.O. BOX 686 Mission, TX 78572-			VING CO.		
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
NEIL M. PORT 22 MANSION BLVD.			LTH SYSTEMS	10/13/95	\$500.0
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
J. E. DUNLAP, JR. 301 KIRBY CT. Harrison, AR 72601-4858			DAILY TIMES		
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
DANIEL B. HOOVER 721 SPANG STREET		ROARING S MANAGER	PRING BLANK BO	OK 10/27/95	\$500.0
Roaring Spg, PA 16673-1910 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page	e			>	\$5000.0

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	
JOHN F. CAROTHERS BOX 1632		ELF	PUBLIC ACCOUNTA	11/08/95	
	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
LEAH M. PASQUERILLA 2379 WOODCREST DR. Johnstown, PA 15905-1534	S	ROWN AME P. ASSIS	TANT	11/14/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
ANDREWS & WAGNER P.O. BOX 1311	P 1		ipAttribution partner	11/14/95	\$500.00
Altoona, PA 16603-1311 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00	, _ o, - u - u - u - u - u - u - u - u - u -	
DEMBERT & HOYNE 1426 - 13TH AVENUE			ipAttribution partner	11/16/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00	ين من من من الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	
DEMBERT & HOYNE 1426 - 13TH AVENUE		Partners listed by	nipAttribution y partner	11/16/95	\$500.00
Altoona, PA 16601- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1500.00		
ANDREW W. GURMAN 10 BRUSHMEADE		BLAIR OR PHYSICIA	THOPEDIC ASSOCIA N	T 11/17/95	\$500.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
JOHN P. KAZMAIER 110 LIMESTONE RD., STONEHEDGE Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-		MID-STAT	E BANK	11/20/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary			\$500.00		
RICHARD E. HAZLETT LOGAN BLVD. & 5TH AVE. P.O. BOX 1784		HAYES L	ARGE ARCHITECTS RECTOR-FINANCE &		\$1000.0 MEMO
Altoons PA 16603-	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$1000.00	E - 4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page					2200010

Pull Hame	Name of a	on	Date MM/DD/YY	
LEONARD S. FIORE, SR. 5201 HIGHLAND PARK AVE.	RETIRED		11/22/95	\$500.00
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
CHERYL EBERSOLE P.O. BOX 472	ALGHNY.MN	TNS.CVNTN.& VST DIRECTOR	R 11/22/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
SAMUEL C. ZAMIAS 300 MARKET STREET	SELF DEVELOPER		11/22/95	\$1000.00
Johnstown, PA 15901- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
REYNOLDS D. BALDWIN, JR. 168 JOANNE RD.	ARAMINGO REAL ESTA	DEVELOPMENT ATE DEVELOPER	11/27/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD >		400-1000 (100 (100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	والمراوعة والمراوعة والمراوعة والمراوعة والمراوعة والمراوعة
CHRISTOPHER G. MAUK R.D. 1, BOX 270D	MCQUAIDE EXECUTIV		11/27/95	\$500.0
New Enterprse, PA 16664-0360 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
MARK W. THOMAS 206 HIBBS DR.	THOMAS I AUTO SAI	EASING	11/27/95	\$500.0
Bedford, PA 15522-	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
MARGARET KAUFMAN 3509 BAKER BLVD.	SELF KAUFMAN		11/27/95	\$1000.0
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
GINA M. DETWILER 3527 EAGLE DR.	HOUSEWI	FE	11/27/95	\$1000.
Chambersburg, PA 17201- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag	e		>	\$6000.

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
BURGESS A. SMITH 310 SECOND STREET, P.O. BOX 62	SELF BROKER	12/01/95	
	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00		
BRYAN L. MOORE 610 S. JEFFERSON ST.	CISNEY & O'DONNELL, INC. CONSTRUCTION MANAGER	12/08/95	\$500.00
Mount Union, PA 17066- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
DAVID E. ZAZWORSKY 1100 HAYMAKER RD.	SELF ENGINEERING CONSULTANT	12/12/95	\$500.00
State College, PA 16801- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
CLIFFORD S. KERSTETTER, JR. P.O. BOX 86	NITTANY PHARMACEUTICALS PRESIDENT	12/18/95	\$1000.00
Reedsville, PA 17084- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	~~~~~~~~~	
PAUL M. RITTENHOUSE 401 MOUNTAIN RD.	SELF RESTAURANT OWNER	12/20/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
BARBARA B. GREENLEE 768 ARLINGTON ROAD	HOUSEWIFE	12/20/95	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
E. THOMAS MARTIN P.O. BOX 2599	MARTIN MEDIA PRESIDENT	12/22/95	\$1000.00
Paso Robles, CA 93447- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
MICHAEL H. HINDERLITER 3955 DEEPWOOD WAY	TRUCKSTOPS OF AMERICA MARKETING	12/27/95	\$1000.0
North Olmsted, OH 44070-	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	e		\$5750.0

PAGE 34 OF <u>UO</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Pull Name Mailing Address	An annual from			Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
RON DUNFORD 10 WEEDS LANDING	GANNETT OUTDOOR GROUP SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT				
Darien, CT 06820- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$250.00	ه مين جي چي من سر شد چي ان سر سر شو	
ROBERT D. PAPKIN 1201 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE Washington, DC 20004-		SQUIRE, SA	nders & Dempsey	08/02/95	\$250.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$250.00		
ROBERT K. DAWSON 700-13TH STREET N.W., SUITE 400 Washington, DC 20005-		CASSIDY &	ASSOCIATES	08/02/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
RICHARD FAIN 700 ARVIDA PARKWAY		ROYAL CARI CHAIRMAN	BBEAN CRUISE LI	08/02/95	\$1000.00
CORAL GABLES, FL 33156 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
HAROLD D. COVEY 3 BUCKHURST CT.			FIRE & CASUALT V.P., TREAS.	08/18/95	\$500.00
Bloomington, IL 61704- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
WILLIAM H. RATZ 803 OLD LAKE		WILLIS COI	RROON	09/07/95	\$1000.0
Houston, TX 77057- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
GEORGE P. MITCHELL P.O. BOX 4000		MITCHELL :	ENERGY & DEVELOR	09/07/95	\$1000.0
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77387 Receipt for [X]Primary		ce YTD >	\$1000.00		
F. M. YOUNG P.O. DRAWER 1800	an an an an eo eo eo eo eo e	YOUNG CON	TRACTORS, INC.	09/08/95	\$1000.0
Waco, TX 76703- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggrega	te YTD >	\$1000.00		
cupmomat of Peceints This Page				>	\$6000.0

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Empl Occupation		
GEORGE D. KAMINS P.O. BOX 66287	RGE D. KAMINS YELLOW CAB		\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1	000.00	
DANIEL L. SIMON 321 N. CLARK, NO. 1010	UNIVERSAL OUT PRESIDENT	TDOOR, INC. 09/21/95	\$1000.00
Chicago, IL 60610- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1	1000.00	
G. E. RONEY P.O. BOX 5910 Mc Allen, TX 78502-	TEXAS STATE F	7 .	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$3	1000.00	
H. G. MCMILLAN P.O. BOX 473 2001 S. FOREST LANE	No Recorded I No Recorded (Employer 09/26/95 Occupation	\$1000.00
WESLACO, TX 78599-0473 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$	1000.00	من منها منها منها منها منها الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ا
HELEN ROBSON WALTON 125 W. CENTRAL, SUITE 218 Bentonville, AR 72712-	No Employer VOLUNTEER/PH	09/26/95 ILANTHROPIST	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$	1000.00	and the same and the same same same same same same same sam
G. WILLIAM WARD 585 DEVONSHIRE DR.		G 10/16/95	\$500.00
•••••	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	
PAUL R. CARTER RT. 4, BOX 331A Bentonville, AR 72712-		PRES, INC. 10/18/95 CCE PRESIDENT	\$250.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$250.00	
M. DAVID HALPERN 415 PARKVIEW LANE #106	SELF ATTORNEY		\$500.0
Altoona, PA 16601- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This P	age		\$6250.0

PAGE 36 OF 48 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
MICHAEL D. D'ARCANGELO 149 WINCHESTER LANE Newtown, PA 18940-		11/08/95	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	. با الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ا	
RAY S. WALKER P.O. BOX 415 Bigler, PA 16825-	RETIRED	11/14/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
MICHAEL J. WAGNER 3366 LYNNWOOD DR. Altoona, PA 16602-	Andrews & Wagner Attorney	11/14/95	\$500.00 Memo
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		ب فاحد نا عالم بار بار عالم
THOMAS J. HOYNE P.O. BOX 329	DEMBERT & HOYNE CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNT	11/16/95 NTA	\$1000.00 MEMO
Altoona, PA 16603-0329 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
L. ROBERT KIMBALL 619 W. HORNER STREET	L. ROBERT KIMBALL & ASS CHAIRMAN & CEO	soc 11/20/95	\$500.00
Ebensburg, PA 15931- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
VIDORO PROPERTIES 711 LOGAN BLVD.	PartnershipAttributi listed by partner	on 11/20/95	\$500.0
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
SAMUEL S. PRATT 936 JULIANA HEIGHTS	ROCKLAND MANUFACTURING EXECUTIVE	co 11/22/95	\$500.0
Bedford, PA 15522- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
RICK E. HOLLAND R.D. 4, BOX 117	HOLLAND BROS., INC. SELF EMPLOYED	11/22/95	\$500.0
Duncansville, PA 16635- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
gypmomat of Possints This D	age	>	\$3000.0
momat whic Period		>	

PAGE 37 OF 40 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	og Address Occupation		Amount
STEPHEN G. ZAMIAS 300 MARKET ST.	SELF DEVELOPER	11/22/95	
Johnstown, PA 15901- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00)	
DAVID K. GOODMAN, JR. P.O. BOX 554	D. C. GOODMAN & SOI EXECUTIVE	NS 11/27/95	\$1000.00
Huntingdon, PA 16652- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	0	
ARTHUR T. NIELSEN 1554 WILLIAMS GROVE RD.	THE BADS GROUP ENGINEER		
100000	Aggregate YTD > \$500.0	0	
R. J. BOYER 131 N. PARK LANE	ANCHORAGE ENTERPRI CHAIRMAN OF THE BO		\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.0	0	
BRUCE J. THALER R.R. 4, BOX 132-A	SELF DENTIST	11/27/95	\$1000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.0	00	
STEVEN R. MERRICK 154 SYLVAN OAKS	NEW ENTERPRISE STO BUSINESS MANAGER	ONE & LI 11/27/95	\$1000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.0	oo 	
THOMAS S. JAMES 97 OAK HILL DR.	FOX & JAMES, INC. TRUCK SALES & LEAS	12/04/95	
Latrobe, PA 15650- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.	00	
JAMES E. FOSSELMAN 12 ORT VALLEY ROAD	RETIRED	12/14/95	\$500.00
Lewistown, PA 17044- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.	00	
	age		\$6500.0

Full Name Mailing Address		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
KIMBRA L. KERSTETTER P.O. BOX 86	NITTANY PHARMACEUTICALS 1: SECRETARY		
Reedsville, PA 17084- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
BEN REICHLEY P.O. BOX 60	TOPCON 1 SALES	2/20/95	\$500.0
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
THOMAS J. MCGUIGAN 2440 PINE HURST DR.		2/20/95	\$500.0
State College, PA 16803- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
ALAN W. MAPLES 3 SPRING STREET Gaithersburg, MD 20877-	THE EVERETT RAILROAD COMP 1 OWNER/PRESIDENT	2/20/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
WILLIAM R. NASSAU 1124 DRIFTWOOD DR. Lowell, IN 46356-2523	WHITE CO. PRESIDENT	12/22/95	\$1000.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
JOHN C. KNOX & SONS P.O. BOX 388	PartnershipAttribution : listed by partner		
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
LORI S. SPANO 405 E. 63RD ST.		08/02/95	\$250.
New York, NY 10021- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00		
MARSHALL S. SINICK 5511 LAMBETH RD.	SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY ATTORNEY		
Bethesda, MD 20814- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This E	Page		\$4500

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Coatributions from Individuals/Persons

PAGE 39 OF FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Pull Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
PETER T. MADIGAN 511 N. VIEW TER. Alexandria, VA 22301-	BOLAND & MADIGAN, A CAS PRINCIPAL		\$250.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00		
DR. DELON HAMPTON 800 K STREET, NW, SUITE 720 Washington, DC 20001-	SELF CONSULTANT	07/05/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
W. DONALD SULLIVAN 6 SMOKEY CT.	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUA VICE PRESIDENT	LT 08/18/95	\$500.00
Bloomington, IL 61704- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
JACK MILLER 13703 BARRYKNOLL	R.G.MILLER ENGINEERS, I ENGINEER		\$500.0
Houston, TX 77079- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
MICHAEL S. STEVENS 1160 DAIRY ASHFORD SUITE 601	MICHAEL STEVENS INTERES EXECUTIVE-REAL ESTATE I	STS 09/07/95 INV	\$1000.0
Houston, TX 77079- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
R. W. BRIGGS, JR. P.O. BOX 1417	THE FORDYCE COMPANY HIGHWAY CONTRACTOR	09/08/95	\$1000.0
Victoria, TX 77902-1417 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
BOB J. PERRY P.O. BOX 34153	PERRY HOMES HOMEBUILDER	09/08/95	\$1000.0
Houston, TX 77234- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
KEVIN P. REILLY, JR. P.O. BOX 66338	THE LAMAR CORPORATION PRESIDENT & CEO	09/21/95	\$1000.0
Baton Rouge, LA 70896- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	ge		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
S. ROBSON WALTON 402 NORTH EAST F ST Bentonville, AR 72712-	WAL-MART STORES, INC. RETAILER		
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	
ROSANN PEBLEY RT. 2, BOX 1592D, 4 MI. N. BENT Mc Allen, TX 78504-	SEN HOUSEWIFE	09/26/95	\$1000.00
Bossine for [Y]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
FRANK L. COFFMAN, JR. 100 s. HIGHLAND Harrison, AR 72601-	FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF I	ARK 09/26/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
CHARLES E. SCHARLAU 1506 SUNSET PL. Fayetteville, AR 72701-	SOUTHWESTERN ENERGY CO CHAIRMAN		
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
RALPH J. ALBARANO, JR. P.O. BOX 806	SELF BUILDER/DEVELOPER	10/26/95	\$1000.0
Duncansville, PA 16635- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
MRS. J. B. HUNT 807 W. HWY. 45	HOUSEWIFE	10/27/95	\$500.0
	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
KAREN E. PFEFFER 160 STONEHEDGE ROAD	EVEY ROUTCH BLACK DORI	ZZAS 11/14/95	\$1000.0
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
KAREN H. SMITH 3513 FORT ROBERDEAU AVE.	MID-STATE BANK BANKER	11/14/95	\$500.
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
			\$6000.

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Em		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
STEPHEN SANGIORGI P.O. BOX 329 Altoona, PA 16603-0329 Receipt for [X]Primary		DEMBERT & F	YOYNE PUBLIC ACCOUNTA	11/16/95	\$500.00 MEMO
ALAN KIVITZ 711 LOGAN BLVD. Altoona, PA 16602-		SELF PHYSICIAN		11/20/95	\$500.00 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary MICHAEL A. PIORE 5506 - 6TH AVE. Altoona, PA 16602-			FIORE, INC.	11/22/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary					
BURTON D. MORRIS ONE SOUTH MARKET SQUARE BLDG. 213 MARKET STREET, P.O. BOX 121 Harrisburg, PA 17108- Receipt for [X]Primary	.10	ECKERT, SEATATIORNEY TO YTO >	MANS, CHERIN &ME	11/22/95	\$500.0
LEROY D. KLINE, JR. 1709 OLMSTED WAY WEST Camp Hill, PA 17011- Receipt for [X]Primary			LOPMENT GROUP	11/22/95	\$1000.0
CARL A. BELIN, JR. P.O. BOX 1 Clearfield, PA 16830-		SELF ATTORNEY		11/27/95	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
DAN SPECK R.D. 1, BOX 486 Roaring Spg, PA 16673-		FREEDOM JU OWNER	INCTION TS	11/27/95	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >			
ATEF M. SHAABAN 794 HOLLY RD. WAYNE, PA 19087		URBAN ENG	NEERS INC. VICE PRESIDENT	11/27/95	\$1000.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page				>	

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of E	mployer	Date MM/DD/YY	
KATHLEEN W. KENSINGER R.D. 2, BOX 179D		KENSINGER I	ELECTRIC	11/27/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00	, <u></u>	
EDWARD C. RUTH R.D. 1, BOX 195 Schellsburg, PA 15559-		NEW ENTERP BUSINESS M	RISE STONE & LI	11/27/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate			,	
JAMES V. MEADOWS 1111 UNION STREET		SELF	ER FOOD PRODUCT	12/04/95 C	\$500.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
DENNIS E. CISNEY SUNRISE ACRES STAR ROUTE BOX 41		CISNEY & C CONTRACTOR	O'DONNELL, INC.	12/08/95	\$1000.0
Funtingdon, PA 16652-9800	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
ROBERT L. LINGLE, SR. P.O. BOX 409		SELF BEER DIST		12/12/95	
Lewistown, PA 17044- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
WILLIAM A. WHITE 125 GRAND PARKWAY NORTH		KRENTZMAN MARKETING	SUPPLY COMPANY	12/18/95	\$500.0
Lewistown, PA 17044- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
H. MICHAEL LIPTAK 4081 ROSEWALL CT.		HIGHWAY E	QUIPMENT & SUPI	PL 12/20/95	\$500.
Harrisburg, PA 17112-1073 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat		\$500.00		
LEHMAN B. MENGEL 300 MAGNOLIA AVENUE		RETIRED		12/20/95	\$500.
Selinsgrove, PA 17870-	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
cypmomat of Deceints This Da	CD			>	\$5000.
TOTAL This Period					

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Emp		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
FRANK J. TREMBULAK 210 S. CRESTWOOD DR. Danville, PA 17821-8526			EALTH SYSTEM		\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
DIANE CIMINE 21 RICHMOND HILL			. ASSOC. OF AN	1 12/22/95	\$500.00
1.0002F ()	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		مة نا دو مورس نيد مورس بي س
DAVID M. KNOX P.O. BOX 388		JOHN C. KNO GENERAL CON	OX & SONS ITRACTOR	12/27/95	\$500.00 MEMO
Lewistown, PA 17044- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
DON W. DAVIDSON 305 CENTRAL PKY.		GANNETT OUT PRESIDENT &	DOOR	08/02/95	\$250.00
Mount Vernon, NY 10552- Receipt for [X]Frimary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
TIMOTHY W. BERGIN 2149 CALIFORNIA ST., N.W., UNIT A			NDERS & DEMPSE	Y 08/02/95	\$250.00
Washington, DC 20008- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
LESLIE KAPLAN P.O. BOX 152		PHILADELPH PRESIDENT	IA OUTDOOR	08/02/95	\$500.00
1000-5 []	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
LESLIE KAPLAN P.O. BOX 152		PHILADELPH PRESIDENT	IA OUTDOOR	12/04/95	\$500.00
Gladwyne, PA 19035- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
STEPHEN S. MORRILL 200 W. ADAMS STREET, SUITE 2000 Chicago, IL 60606-	0	SELF ATTORNEY	9 AM	07/05/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggrega	te YTD >	\$1000.00		
CURROWAL of Paceints This Page					\$3500.00
TOTAL This Period					

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Date Occupation MM/DD/YY	Amount
WILLIAM A. MONTGOMERY 2003 CASTLE AVENUE Bloomington, IL 61701-	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALT 08/18/95 V.P., GENERAL COUNSEL	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
TRAVIS H. CANNON 2207 ESTATE VIEW San Antonio, TX 78260-	H. B. ZACHRY 09/07/95 CONTRACTOR	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	
EDWIN C. FRIEDRICHS 2307 SOUTH BLVD. Houston, TX 77098-	WALTER P. MOORE & ASSOC., 09/07/95 CIVIL ENGINEER	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
PAUL M. GUTHRIE P.O. BOX 1070 Victoria, TX 77902-1070	TEXAS CONCRETE COMPANY 09/08/95 CONCRETE CONTRACTOR	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
HERBERT S. SMITH 20626 CASTLE BEND DR. Katy, TX 77450-	BAKER & LAWSON, INC. 09/08/95 CIVIL ENGINEER	\$1000.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
CLAIRE F. JOHANSEN 5600 s CR 19 Tiffin, OH 44883-	OHIO OUTDOOR ADVERTISING 09/21/95 PRESIDENT	\$250.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$250.00	
HOWARD T. PEBLEY, JR. P.O. BOX 3244 Mc Allen, TX 78502-	RICGRANDE VALLEY EQUIP. © 09/26/95 SUPPLIER	\$1000.
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
GEORGE M. BILLINGSLEY 1206 N. WALTON BLVD. Bentonville, AR 72712-	INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL OF N 10/18/95 PRESIDENT	\$1000.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
	age>	

PAGE 45 OF

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Occupation	MM/DD/YY	
DONALD DEVORRIS 304 E. WARD AVENUE	BLAIR CO'S PRESIDENT	10/26/95	\$1000.00
Altoona, PA 16602- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
GEOFFREY W. CLARKE R.D. 4, BOX 125 Huntingdon, PA 16652-	NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & L DIVISION MANAGER	11/02/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
THE DEGOL ORGANIZATION 3229 PLEASANT VALLEY BLVD. Altoona, PA 16602-	PartnershipAttribution	11/09/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
DANIEL A. TADDEI 4900 BROAD AVENUE Altoona, PA 16601-	ALLEGRO RESTAURANT BUSINESS OWNER	11/14/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
WILLIAM J. ROSSMAN 201 BRISTOL LANE	MID-STATE BANK BANKER		
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
GLENN BRANDIMARTE ONE PARK AVENUE	ORX RAILWAY CORPORATION PRESIDENT		
Tipton, PA 16684- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
J. MARTIN KOOMAN 105 ALDRICH AVENUE Altoona, PA 16602-3201	KOOMAN & ASSOC., INC. INVESTMENT COUNSEL	11/21/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
RICHARD C. SUTTER 120 RUSKIN DR.	RCS&A, INC. PLANNER		\$500.00
Altoona, PA 16602-2916 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
	age		

Pull Name Hailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	
HARRY K. BENJAMIN 33 INDIAN PLACE	EAGLE WASTE DISPOSAL WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICE	11/22/95	
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
BARRY J. HALBRITTER 2319 SUGAR RUN RD.	MID STATE TOOL & SUPPLY EXECUTIVE	I 11/22/95	\$1000.00
Duncansville, PA 16635- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
WILLARD E. CAMPBELL 167 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR.	SELF FOOD DISTRIBUTOR	11/27/95	
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.
DANIEL R. HAWBAKER 325 W. AARON DR.	GLENN O. HAWBAKER, INC. CONSTRUCTION EXECUTIVE	11/27/95	\$500.00
State College, PA 16803- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
SAMUEL P. GRANNAS 1013 FERN STREET	GRANNAS BROS. CONTRACTI PRESIDENT	NG 11/27/95	\$1000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
EDWARD J. DEBARTOLO, JR. 7620 MARKET STREET	DEBARTOLO CORPORATION MALL BUILDER		\$1000.0
Youngstown, OH 44512- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
LOUISE W. RUTH R.D. 1, BOX 195	HOUSEWIFE	11/27/95	\$1000.0
Schellsburg, PA 15559- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
ROBERT W. MONTLER P.O. BOX 688	LEE INDUSTRIES PRESIDENT	11/30/95	\$1000.0
Philipsburg, PA 16866- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
	age		\$7500.0

PAGE 47 OF 48 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date WW/DD/YY Name of Employer Full Name Occupation Mailing Address RAIBLE'S COMMERCIAL WAREH 12/04/95 \$500.00 JAMES W. DRENNING BUSINESSMAN BOX 1762 Altoona, PA 16603-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 CISNEY & O'DONNELL, INC. 12/08/95 \$500.00 FRANK L. O'DONNELL CONTRACTOR R.D. 1, BOX 178 Huntingdon, PA 16652-Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 Receipt for [X]Primary KELLER MARINE SERV. INC. 12/12/95 \$500.00 GEORGE F. KELLER P.O. BOX 190 Prt Trevorton, PA 17864-0190 \$500.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary Partnership..Attribution 12/18/95 \$1000.00 HELM COAL COMPANY listed by partner 150 S. SUMNER ST. P.O. BOX 269 York, PA 17405-0269 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 BINGAMAN & SON LUMBER, IN 12/18/95 \$500.00 MAX E. BINGAMAN CORPORATE OFFICER P.O. BOX 247 Kreamer, PA 17833-0247 Aggregate YTD > \$500.00

Receipt for [X]Primary 12/20/95 \$1000.00 MCCORMICK TAYLOR ON THOMAS A. CARAMANICO 116 CEDARBROOK ROAD ENGINEER Ardmore, PA 19003-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 12/20/95 \$500.00 STANDARD STEEL RICHARD C. RHEEM BUSINESS MANAGER 16 SOMAR DR. Lewistown, PA 17044-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 ______ 12/20/95 \$1000.00 SELF RICHARD J. CORMAN RAILROAD OWNER P.O. BOX 788 Nicholasville, KY 40356-0788 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

PAGE 48 OF ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Amount Date Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address \$500.00 12/22/95 STEEN OUTDOOR TERRY L. STEEN 115 BAINBRIDGE STREET PRESIDENT Philadelphia, PA 19147-\$500.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary \$500.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....> \$277527.53 TOTAL This Period..... 1

CO

S

G.

PAGE 1 OF ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(b) Contributions from Party Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Amount Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address \$1000.00 11/27/95 FRIENDS OF SENATOR JUBELIRER P.O. BOX 2051 Altoona, PA 16603-\$1000.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary \$500.00 12/20/95 JUNIATA COUNTY REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE 620 WASHINGTON AVENUE Mifflintown, PA 17059-\$500.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..... \$1500.00 TOTAL This Period..... \odot 0

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Contributions from other Political Committees

PAGE 1 OF 12.
FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Occupat:		Date MM/DD/YY	
TRANSPORTATION POLITICAL EDUCAT 14600 DETROIT AVENUE				09/26/95	
Cleveland, OH 44107- Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate	YTD >	\$7500.00		
TYPAC P.O. BOX 2020				10/18/95	\$500.0
Springdale, AR 72765- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$1500.00		
PEOPLE'S EMPLOYEE POL. INVOLVEME 625 LIBERTY AVENUE	ENT COMM.			07/05/95	
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-3197 Receipt for [X]Primary			\$1000.00		
PEOPLE'S EMPLOYEE POL. INVOLVEMENTS 625 LIBERTY AVENUE				11/22/95	
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-3197 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1500.00	uy dalah alah dan visis seni Siya, dan dan seni dan seni dan beri beri b	
GARVEY, SCHUBERT AND BARER PAC 1000 POTOMAC ST., NW				08/02/95	
Washington, DC 20007-3501 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
SAFE-PAC SAFECO PLAZA				08/02/95	\$1000.
SEATTLE, WA 98185 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
THE TRAVELERS, INC. PAC 65 E. 55TH ST.				08/17/95	\$1000.
New York, NY 10022- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00	·	
MAYOR DAY CALDWELL & KEETON PA P.O. BOX 61269	С			09/08/95	\$1000.
Houston, TX 77208-1269 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$1000.00		o ana ana ana ana ana any isa any isa any
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page				>	\$8500.

2 OF 17-PAGE ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) Contributions from other Political Committees _____ NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Name of Employer WW\DD\XX Full Name Occupation Mailing Address \$2000.00 10/18/95 ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY PAC ALLSTATE PLAZA Northbrook, IL 60062-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00 11/03/95 \$500.00 SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY PAC P.O. BOX 21106 SHREVEPORT, LA 71156 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 11/17/95 \$500.00 THE FERTILIZER INSTITUTE PAC 501 SECOND STREET, N.E. Washington, DC 20002-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 08/02/95 \$1000.00 SHER & BLACKWELL PAC 2000 L ST., N.W., STE. 612 Washington, DC 20036-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 08/02/95 \$1000.00 CRUISE-PAC P.O. BOX 18732 Washington, DC 20036-Receipt for [X]General Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 08/17/95 \$1000.00 FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE CO. PAC C. 777 SAN MARIN DRIVE Novato, CA 94945-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 08/29/95 \$1000.00 HOECHST CELANESE CORPORATION PAC BOX 2500 Somerville, NJ 08876-1258 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 10/18/95 \$1000.00 COUNCIL OF INSURANCE AGENTS & BRKRS. PAC 316 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., SE, SUITE 400 Washington, DC 20003-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....> TOTAL This Period.....

PAGE 3 OF 12 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Amount Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address 11/27/95 \$1000.00 COUNCIL OF INSURANCE AGENTS & BRKRS. PAC 316 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., SE, SUITE 400 Washington, DC 20003-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00 11/03/95 \$1000.00 PROFESSIONALS PAC 8404 INDIAN HILLS DR. Omaha, NE 68114-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 11/20/95 \$1000.00 PENN ADVERTISING, INC. PAC - FEDERAL P.O. BOX 6157 York, PA 17406-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 08/03/95 \$1000.00 HOLLAND AMERICA LINE WESTOURS INC., PAC

300 ELLIOTT AVE. W. Seattle, WA 98119-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 08/03/95 \$1000.00 HOLLAND AMERICA LINE WESTOURS INC., PAC 300 ELLIOTT AVE. W. Seattle, WA 98119-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00 ************** \$1000.00 08/02/95 THE RHONE-POULENC INC. PAC CN 5266 Princeton, NJ 08543-5266 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 08/03/95 \$1000.00 AETNA LIFE AND CASUALTY PAC, FED. 151 FARMINGTON AVENUE HARTFORD, CT 06156 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 09/26/95 \$500.00 S PAC 1820 CREEK CROSSING RD. Vienna, VA 22182-2129 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....> TOTAL This Period.....

PAGE 4 OF 12 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) SCHEDULE A Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Amount Date Name of Employer MW/DD/YY Full Name Occupation Mailing Address 10/18/95 \$1000.00 UNION CARBIDE CORPORATION PAC P.O. BOX 4382, CHURCH STREET STATION NEW YORK, NY 10249 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 10/23/95 \$500.00 CIBA GEIGY EMPLOYEE GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND 444 SAW MILL RIVER RD. Ardsley, NY 10502-2600 Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 11/27/95 \$1000.00 STVE/PAC 11 ROBINSON STREET T Pottstown, PA 19464-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 08/02/95 \$1000.00 MORRISON-KNUDSEN PAC P.O. BOX 7808 © BOISE, ID 83729-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1500.00 \$5000.00 08/02/95 OUTDOOR ADVERTISING PAC 1850 M STREET, N.W., SUITE 1040 Washington, DC 20036-Aggregate YTD > \$5000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary \$1000.00 08/02/95 CIVIC INVOLVEMENT PROGRAM/GENERAL MOTORS C 3044 WEST GRAND BOULEVARD Detroit, MI 48202-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 \$1000.00 08/03/95 NATIONAL ASSN. OF MUTUAL INS. COS. PAC 3601 VINCENNES RD. P.O. BOX 68700 Indianapolis, IN 46268-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 \$1000.00 08/10/95 NATIONAL CATTLEMEN'S ASSOCIATION PAC 5420 SOUTH QUEBEC STREET P.O. BOX 3469 GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80155 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

PAGE 5 OF 12 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) SCHEDULE A Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Amount Date Name of Employer MM/DD/YY Occupation Full Name Mailing Address \$1000.00 09/21/95 PATRICK MEDIA GROUP PAC 737 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE Chicago, IL 60611-\$1000.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary 10/18/95 \$1000.00 ITT HARTFORD ADVOCATES FUND HARTFORD PLAZA Hartford, CT 06115-\$1000.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary 10/24/95 \$5000.00 'O NUCA/PAC 4301 FAIRFAX DR., NO. 360 Arlington, VA 22203-Aggregate YTD > \$5000.00 Receipt for [X]General \$500.00 11/22/95 RYDER EMPLOYEES PAC 3600 N.W. 82ND AVE. Miami, FL 33166-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 08/02/95 \$500.00 THE PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP FED. PAC 3 1133 - 15TH STREET, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-2701 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 \$1000.00 08/02/95 AMERICAN PRESIDENT COMPANIES PAC 1111 BROADWAY Oakland, CA 94607-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 08/02/95 \$1000.00 AMERICAN PRESIDENT COMPANIES PAC 1111 BROADWAY Oakland, CA 94607-\$2000.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary \$1000.00 08/03/95 AMERICAN INSURANCE ASSOCIATION PAC 1130 CONNECTICUT AVE., N.W., SUITE 1000 Washington, DC 20036-\$1000.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]General SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period.....

PAGE 6 OF 12 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Name of Employer Pull Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address \$1000.00 08/10/95 ALLIANCE OF AMERICAN INSURERS FED. PAC 1501 WOODFIELD RD. Schaumburg, IL 60195-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 10/18/95 \$1000.00 OCCIDENTAL PETROLEUM CORPORATION PAC 10889 WILSHIRE BLVD. Los Angeles, CA 90024-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 10/25/95 \$1000.00 AMERICAN DENTAL PAC 1111 - 14TH STREET, NW, SUITE 1100 Washington, DC 20005-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 11/22/95 \$500.00 BUILD PAC OF THE NAT.ASSN.OF HOME BLDRS. 1201 15TH ST., N.W. Washington, DC 20005-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 \$500.00 12/08/95 ABA BANK PAC 1120 CONNECTICUT AVE., N.W. Washington, DC 20036-Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 12/22/95 \$2500.00 WMX PAC O. 3003 BUTTERFIELD ROAD OAK BROOK, IL 60521 Aggregate YTD > S2500.00 Receipt for [X]Primary \$2500.00 12/22/95 WMX PAC 3003 BUTTERFIELD ROAD OAK BROOK, IL 60521 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$5000.00 08/02/95 \$1000.00

Aggregate YTD >

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

\$1000.00

MM PAC

P.O. BOX 1101

Marinette, WI 54143-1101

Receipt for [X]Primary

PAGE 7 OF 12 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) SCHEDULE A Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Amount Name of Employer MM/DD/YY Full Name Occupation Mailing Address وه ماه منه بدور بندو هما شهر همه بنده بندا هما هما هما هما هما منه ودو هم همه هما بندو والله والله تواه الله الله والله والل \$1000.66 08/02/95 PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY PAC FIFTEENTH FLOOR, PHILLIPS BUILDING BARTLESVILLE, OK 74004 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.66 Receipt for [X]Primary \$2000.00 08/10/95 FARMERS GROUP, INC. PAC 4680 WILSHIRE BLVD. Los Angeles, CA 90010-\$2000.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary 08/25/95 \$1000.00 REMPER NATIONAL CAMPAIGN FUND T LONG GROVE, IL 60049 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 \$1000.00 09/08/95 AUSTIN INDUSTRIES COMPANIES PAC P.O. BOX 1590 O Dallas, TX 75221-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 10/27/95 \$1000.00 SHEETZPAC 5700 - 6TH AVENUE Altoona, PA 16602-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary \$1000.00 11/15/95 MELLON BANK CORPORATION BIPARTISAN PAC ONE MELLON BANK CENTER, ROOM 1905 PITTSBURGH, PA 15258 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 11/29/95 \$1000.00 PENNEY PAC P.O. BOX 227481 Dallas, TX 75222-7481 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 12/20/95 \$500.00 LUKENS INC. PAC 50 S. FIRST AVE. Coatesville, PA 19320-\$500.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....> TOTAL This Period.....

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS
Contributions from other Political Committees

PAGE 8 OF 12 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Occupat	Employer ion	MM/DD/YY	Amount
GPU POWER PAC 801 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., N.W., S		-		12/27/95	
Washington, DC 20004- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00	· .	
NMU P.L.O.W. 1125 - 15TH ST., N.W., SUITE 5 Washington, DC 20005-		and the same and the same same and the same and		08/02/95	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate				
CHEVRON EMPLOYEES PAC 575 MARKET ST., RM. 908 San Francisco, CA 94105-				08/02/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
ARNOLD & PORTER PARTNERS PAC 1200 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE., N.W. Washington, DC 20036-				08/17/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
PRESTON GATES ELLIS & ROUVELAS 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., STE. Washington, DC 20006-				08/25/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
PRESTON GATES ELLIS & ROUVELAS 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., STE. Washington, DC 20006-	MEEDS PAC			08/25/95	
Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate	YTD >	\$2000.00		
THE NATIONAL GOOD GOVERNMENT I 3300 FIRST CITY TOWER Houston, TX 77002-6760				09/08/95	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$1000.00		
NRA-POLITICAL VICTORY FUND 11250 WAPLES MILL ROAD Fairfax, VA 22030-7400				11/29/95	\$2000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$2000.00 		• »» «» «» «» «» «» «» «» «» «»
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag					\$8500.0

PAGE 9 OF 12 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of E Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
STANDARD STEEL COMM. FOR EFFECT	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	12/20/95	
PRINCESS CRUISES, INC. PAC 10100 SANTA MONICA BLVD.			08/02/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
CHEMICAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATED AND STREET, NW. Washington, DC 20037-Receipt for [X]Primary	TION PAC Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	08/02/95	\$1000.00
OCEAN SPRAY PAC	10	, can can dail que can can tabé ani dai des ade ade ade ade ade	08/17/95	\$1000.00
LAKEVILLE-MIDDLEBORO, MA 0234 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	a ano anni inni inni inni inni inni inni	
PROFESSIONAL INSURANCE AGENTS 400 N. WASHINGTON STREET			08/25/95	\$1000.00
BROWNBUILDERS PAC P.O. BOX 3 Houston, TX 77001-0003		000 (000 (000 (000 (000 (000 (000 (000	09/08/95	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
AMERICAN MEDICAL PAC 1101 VERMONT AVENUE, NW Washington, DC 20005-		CEOD 00	11/17/95	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$300.00	11/29/95	\$500.00
	Aggregate YTD >			
- t mbi- De				\$7000.00
TOTAL This Period				

PAGE 10 OF /2 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address 08/02/95 \$1000.00 SEA-LAND EMPLOYEES GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND 1331 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., N.W. Washington, DC 20004-Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 08/02/95 \$1000.00 INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL OF CRUISE LINESPAC 1211 CONNECTICUT AVE., N.W., SUITE 800 Washington, DC 20036-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]General ************ 08/02/95 \$1000.00 STONE & WEBSTER PAC P.O. BOX 1244 NEW YORK, NY 10116 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 08/17/95 \$1000.00 NAIIPAC 2600 RIVER ROAD Des Plaines, IL 60018-Receipt for [X]General Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 08/25/95 \$1000.00 ALLIEDSIGNAL PAC 1001 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., N.W., STE. 700 Washington, DC 20004-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 09/08/95 \$250.00 FIRST INTERSTATE TEXAS LEADERSHIP FUNDS CN 808 TRAVIS P.O. BOX 3326 Houston, TX 77253-3326 Aggregate YTD > \$250.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 10/18/95 \$1000.00 WAL-MART STORES, INC. PAC 702 SW 8TH STREET BENTONVILLE, AR 72716 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 11/17/95 \$1000.00 DUPONT GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND SUITE 900 1701 PENNSYLVANIA AVE., N.W. Washington, DC 20006-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period.....

PAGE 11 OF 12 Contributions from other Political Committees SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address ______ 11/29/95 \$2000.00 OWNER-OPERATOR IND.DRIVERS ASSN., INC.PAC 1055 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST., N.W. Washington, DC 20007-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00 08/02/95 \$1000.00 MARINE ENGINEERS' BENEFICIAL ASSN. PAF 444 N. CAPITAL ST., NW., SUITE 800 Washington, DC 20001-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 08/02/95 \$1000.00 COMMITTEE FOR ADVANCEMENT OF COTTON P.O. BOX 12292 Memphis, TN 38182-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 08/17/95 \$1000.00 INDEPENDENT INS. AGENTS OF AM. INC., PAC 412 FIRST STREET, SE, SUITE 300 Washington, DC 20003-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 08/25/95 \$1000.00 THE CHUBB CORPORATION PAC 15 MOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD P.O. BOX 1615 WARREN, NJ 07061-1615 Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 09/08/95 \$1000.00 O. CNA CITIZENS FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT CNA PLAZA Chicago, IL 60685-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 10/18/95 \$1000.00 BURSON-MARSTELLER PAC 1850 M ST., N.W. Washington, DC 20036-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 11/03/95 \$1000.00 THE FREEDOM FUND 1301 MCKINNEY, 51ST FLOOR Houston, TX 77010-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....

TOTAL This Period.....

PAGE 12 OF 2 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Amount Date Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address \$1000.00 11/17/95 WESTINGHOUSE EMPLOYEES POL.PART.PROGRAM 11 STANWIX STREET Pittsburgh, PA 15222-\$1000.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary \$1000.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..... \$97750.66 TOTAL This Period..... V £ 50 M 2 00 10 O

O

1 OF PAGE ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 14 Offsets to Operating Expenditures NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Amount Date Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address \$2778.11 12/12/95 LEAD COALITION Offset Purpose: 75 SOUTH 2ND STREET 09/14/95 Chambersburg, PA 17201-\$2778.11 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary \$430.49 12/12/95 MICHAEL P. JOYCE Offset Purpose: 6017 N. 26TH ST 08/31/95 Arlington, VA 22207-\$430.49 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....> \$3208.60 TOTAL This Period..... ∞ O 0

PAGE 1 OF ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 15 Other Receipts NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE COD014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Amount Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address _____ 12/31/95 \$2.18 MID-STATE BANK PURPOSE BELOW 12TH AVENUE Altoona, PA 16601-INTEREST INCOME #604-46267 Aggregate YTD > \$711.87 Receipt for [X]Primary 12/31/95 \$1737.81 MID-STATE BANK PURPOSE BELOW 12TH AVENUE INTEREST INCOME #6-76122 Altoona, PA 16601-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$2449.68 No Recorded Employer 12/20/95 \$250.00 No Recorded Occupation PURPOSE BELOW ROBERT A. GARRETT P.O. BOX 311 DEPOSIT ERROR-RETURNED 12/28 New Berlin, PA 17855-0311 Aggregate YTD > \$250.00 Receipt for [X]Primary \$1989.99 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..... TOTAL This Period..... 117

rull Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD.		07/27/95	\$3000.00
19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD. 19 WILKES STREET	REIMBURSEMENT FOR FUND R	A 07/28/95	\$153.23
Alexandria, VA 22314-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD. 19 WILKES STREET	CONSULTING	08/28/95	
Alexandria, VA 22314-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	سند شار کا دید چین کند که این این کا دید دید دید کا	
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD.	CONSULTING	09/21/95	\$3000.00
19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD.	CONSULTING	10/23/95	\$3000.00
19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD.	REIMBURSEMENT FOR FLAGS	11/28/95	\$78.10
19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314-			
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD.	CONSULTING	12/06/95	\$3000.00
19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES, LTD.	CONSULTING	12/18/95	\$3000.00
19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP P.O. BOX 1140	TRANSPORTATION	08/29/95	\$2292.00
DEPT A Memphis, TN 38101-1140	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SURTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page		\$20523.33

FOR LINE NUMBER 17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and

Pull Name	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	TRANSPORTATION	08/29/95	\$2451.00
P.O. BOX 1140 DEPT A Memphis, TN 38101-1140	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP P.O. BOX 1140		08/30/95	
DEPT A Memphis, TN 38101-1140	Disbursement for [X]Primary		a qua (un ario est mai seu sua insu mus mo
WARNER'S FLORIST GIFTS GREENHOU		07/27/95	
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
WARNER'S FLORIST GIFTS GREENHOU		09/13/95	
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		ک کلند مالی بازنی واقع بازنی واقع کنیدا شی وی
WARNER'S FLORIST GIFTS GREENHOU		11/06/95	\$33.3
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
WARNER'S FLORIST GIFTS GREENHO	USES FLOWERS	12/14/95	\$56.1
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
HOLIDAY INN OF LEWISTOWN	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/29/95	\$87.
RT 322 BY-PASS Burnham, PA 17009-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
HOLIDAY INN OF LEWISTOWN	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/28/95	\$1516.
RT 322 BY-PASS Burnham, PA 17009-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	=	,
KEVIN J. FAY 6822 WEMBERLY WAY		07/06/95	\$565. IN-KIN
Mc Lean, VA 22101-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	~~~~~~~	
	Page		\$7480.

PAGE 3 OF 31 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full N			Purpose of Disbursement		Amount
JOHN E	OOR		FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	08/05/95	\$275.00
Breeze	wood, PA	15533-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	i wi ang isa wa ka ka an da 400 km sa	
TAC A			TRANSPORTATION	09/21/95	\$6207.41
Texar	2, BOX 638 kana, AR	75502-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
LEWIS'	TOWN COUN		FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/27/95	\$8265.80
Lewis	OUNTRY CLI town, PA	17044-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
DARRE	LL WILSON	FTRI.D	TRAVEL & MEALS REIMBURS ENT Disbursement for [X]Primary	EM 10/06/95	\$323.46
		TBALL LEAGUE	ADS	07/28/95	\$250.00
P.O.	BOX 459	PA 17201-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
FRANK	LIN COUNT	Y REPUBLICAN COMM	ITTEE ADS	08/14/95	\$250.00
P.O. Chamb	ersburd.	PA 17201-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SCHNI	EIDER'S OF	CAPITOL HILL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	07/07/95	\$126.82
300 l → Wash	naton. Do	STTS AVE, NE C 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SCHN	EIDER'S OF	F CAPITOL HILL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/13/95	\$1606.82
Weeh	ington. D	ETTS AVE, NE C 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SCHN	EIDER'S O	F CAPITOL HILL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/13/95	\$413.78
•	•	ETTS AVE, NE C 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SUBT	omat of D	ichurcements This	Page	>	\$17719.09
 @@@@	T This De	riod			

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
SCHNEIDER'S OF CAPITOL HILL 300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE, NE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY		\$42.26
Washington, DC 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		and den take only hely has take the first time
SCHNEIDER'S OF CAPITOL HILL 300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE, NE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	10/05/95	\$52.04
Washington, DC 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SCHNEIDER'S OF CAPITOL HILL 300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE, NE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/06/95	\$348.41
Washington, DC 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SCHNEIDER'S OF CAPITOL HILL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/14/95	\$291.33
300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE, NE Washington, DC 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SCHNEIDER'S OF CAPITOL HILL 300 MASSACHUSETTS AVE, NE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/27/95	\$284.39
Washington, DC 20002-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ROBERT YOUNG	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	08/29/95	\$248.40
114 WEST 2ND AVENUE Du Bois, PA 15801-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ROBERT YOUNG	VOID CHECK NO. 2969 DAT 5/31/95	ED 08/01/95	\$-114.04
Da 2011, 111 -111	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ALTOONA MIRROR	ADS	11/06/95	\$248.63
P.O. BOX 2008 Altoona, PA 16603-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
REIMBURSED EXPENSES	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	08/01/95	\$200.0
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	Page		

ailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
EIMBURSED EXPENSES	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	08/01/95	\$200.00
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
REIMBURSED EXPENSES	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	07/31/95	\$200.00
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
REIMBURSED EXPENSES	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	08/20/95	\$200.00
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
REIMBURSED EXPENSES	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/20/95	\$200.00
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		÷.
KIRBY'S RESTAURANT	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/12/95	\$928.26
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ROBERT S. KELLEY	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/20/95	\$325.00
208 LLYSWEN CT. Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
STACEY L. HUGO	COMMITTEE WORK	12/14/95	\$500.00
4352 CARMELO DRIVE #204 Annandale, VA 22003-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ACKERLEY OUTDOOR ADVERTISING	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/28/95	\$547.8
5800 N.W. 77TH COURT Miami, FL 33166-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
JAMES D. PITCOCK, JR.	w = 41 w m m = 2 = 5 w m = 2 w m = 2 m	11/07/95	
P.O. BOX 66428 Houston, TX 77266-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		IN-KIND
	Page		\$4101.0

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
JAMES D. PITCOCK, JR. P.O. BOX 66428 Houston, TX 77266-	Disbursement for [X]General	11/07/95	\$911.73 IN-KIND
KIM L. DEFIBAUGH 13 OVERLOOK DRIVE Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	TRAVEL, TELE., FOOD, ETC. I	RE 07/05/95	
- KEN SMITH, CONGRESSIONAL PRINTE WA-26 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUIL Washington, DC 20515-	R PRINTING COSTS		
KEN SMITH, CONGRESSIONAL PRINTE WA-26 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUIL Washington, DC 20515-	R PRINTING COSTS DING	11/06/95	\$249.00
PRESTO VALET OF VA INC. 1623 QUAKER LANE Alexandria, VA 22302-	LAUNDRY POL. MEETING	09/12/95	\$90.00
1240 ASSOCIATES P.O. BOX 272 Altoona, PA 16603-	CONSULTING FEE Disbursement for [X]Primary		\$1000.00
O 1240 ASSOCIATES P.O. BOX 272	CONSULTING FEE	12/22/95	\$1000.00
ALEXANDRIA PASTRY SHOP & CAFE 3690 H & I KING STREET Alexandria, VA 22302-			\$411.51
ALEXANDRIA PASTRY SHOP & CAFE 3690 H & I KING STREET Alexandria, VA 22302-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page		\$5296.63

Operating Expenditures

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
ALEXANDRIA PASTRY SHOP & CAFE	POLITICAL MEETING		\$287.09
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		<u></u>
ALEXANDRIA PASTRY SHOP & CAFE	POLITICAL MEETING	12/14/95	\$31.01
Teverine	Disbursement for [X]Primary	n (iii)	
CHERYL MCCULLOUGH	CONSULTING	08/29/95	\$1000.00
7203 QUINCY AVENUE Falls Church, VA 22042-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BEDFORD COUNTY BEVERAGE CO.	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	08/11/95	\$686.75
op EAST MAIN STREET verett, PA 15537-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		,
SCHOENBERGER'S RESTAURANT	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/13/95	\$228.15
Q110100000	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	11/28/95	\$175.94
Wievaugran, in annual	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TIMOTHY J. BARCODY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	11/30/95	\$184.94
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/06/95	\$182.68
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/06/95	\$198.90
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page		\$2975.4
TOTAL This Period			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	עע/חה/עע	Amount
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT		\$157.20
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		-mi am les ips les an és as mo
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	COMMITTEE WORK	12/14/95	\$1000.00
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/19/95	\$188.57
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		يستر ويون ويون ويون ويون ويون ويون ويون ويو
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/19/95	\$182.81
nacran	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/19/95	\$650.29
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	win. with which digit with 45th 45th 45th 45th 45th 45th 45th 45	a as itis as itis itis itis itis as as as
TIMOTHY J. BAROODY	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/29/95	\$87.98
2256 ARLINGTON TERRACE Alexandria, VA 22303-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	مند جمع مند مند بدون المند	
SEYFARTH, SHAW, FAIRWEATHER & C		12/15/95	\$28865.51
naching and a second	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
DEMBERT & HOYNE	REIMBURSEMENT FOR POSTA	GE 08/18/95	\$249.88
P.O. BOX 329 Altoona, PA 16603-0329	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
DEMBERT & HOYNE	REIMBURSEMENT FOR STAME	PER 08/21/95	\$68.92
P.O. BOX 329 Altoona, PA 16603-0329	-		
cupromat of Disbursements This	Page	>	\$31451.1
TOTAL This Period		>	

SCHEDULE	В			
Onersting	- 17	hrane	4 + 27	TOP

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 9 OF 31 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

	Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement		Amount
	DEMBERT & HOYNE P.O. BOX 329 Altoona, PA 16603-0329	REIMBURSEMENT FOR SOFTWARD E MAINT. Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	DEMBERT & HOYNE		10/05/95	\$6725.45
	Altoona, PA 16603-0329	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	DEMBERT & HOYNE P.O. BOX 329	REIMBURSEMENT FOR SOFTWA	R 10/05/95	\$1505.00
Z.	Altoona, PA 16603-0329	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
-	DEMBERT & HOYNE	REIMBURSEMENT UPS CHARGE	s 10/20/95	\$120.72
-	P.O. BOX 329 Altoona, PA 16603-0329	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	DEMBERT & HOYNE	REIMBURSEMENT UPS CHARGE	s 11/16/95	\$36.58
>	P.O. BOX 329 Altoona, PA 16603-0329	Disbursement for [X]Primary		·
<i>ò</i>	BELL ATLANTIC-PA P.O. BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	07/07/95	\$18.58
	LEHIGH VALLEY, PA 18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
))	BELL ATLANTIC-PA P.O. BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	08/03/95	\$155.43
	במונגו עם עסידותי וואדיים וואדיים	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	BELL ATLANTIC-PA P.O. BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	08/07/95	\$18.69
	TEHTCH VALLEY, PA 18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	BELL ATLANTIC-PA	TELEPHONE	08/22/95	\$21.3
	P.O. BOX 28000 LEHIGH VALLEY, PA 18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page	>	\$9801.8

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address		Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
BELL ATLANTIC-PA		TELEPHONE	09/07/95	\$20.37
P.O. BOX 28000 LEHIGH VALLEY, PA		Disbursement for [X]Primary	en e	
BELL ATLANTIC-PA P.O. BOX 28000		TELEPHONE	09/22/95	\$18.50
LEHIGH VALLEY, PA		Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA	_	TELEPHONE	10/09/95	\$17.62
		Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA		TELEPHONE	10/23/95	\$18.33
	18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA		TELEPHONE	11/06/95	\$22.10
P.O. BOX 28000 LEHIGH VALLEY, PA	18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA		TELEPHONE	11/28/95	\$23.4
P.O. BOX 28000 LEHIGH VALLEY, PA		Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA		DEPOSIT - TELEPHONE SER	VI 11/28/95	\$350.0
P.O. BOX 28000 LEHIGH VALLEY, PA		CE Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA	الله هذا هي جيد _{الله} عن سن جي جيد <u>عب سن</u>	TELEPHONE	12/06/95	\$19.9
		Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA		TELEPHONE	12/22/95	\$587.9
P.O. BOX 28000 LEHIGH VALLEY, PA	18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SUBTOTAL of Disbu	rsements This	Page		\$1078.3

PAGE 11 OF 31 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

Operating Expenditures

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

rull Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
ELL ATLANTIC-PA P.O. BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	12/22/95	
EHIGH VALLEY, PA 18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA P.O. BOX 28000		12/22/95	\$462.91
LEHIGH VALLEY, PA 18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA P.G. BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	12/27/95	\$22.59
LEHIGH VALLEY, PA 18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary	سية المناسبة	والله الأله ماناه ماناه الله عند خرم بلين يعهد
BELL ATLANTIC-PA	TELEPHONE	12/27/95	\$18.99
P.O. BOX 28000 LEHIGH VALLEY, PA 18002	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SOLUTIONS & INK	PRINTING	08/17/95	\$965.00
Lime Collection, and an arrangement of the collection of the colle	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	08/11/95	\$450.00
2102007 200	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
PUBLIC OPINION 77 NORTH THIRD ST.	ADS	09/13/95	\$270.40
P.O. BOX 499 Chambersburg, PA 17201-0499	Disbursement for [X]Primary		,,
JUDY GIANSANTE R.D. #2, BOX 561	TRAVEL, TELE. & FOOD RE	IM 07/05/95	\$85.16
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	— •		
JUDY GIANSANTE R.D. #2, BOX 561	POSTAGE, FOOD, ETC. REI URSEMENT	МВ 07/06/95	\$100.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		ال 1950 كان مناء يجه مثلة لعند فقع عند وجيد جي
	Page		\$2396.59

PAGE 12 OF 31 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM /DD /YY	Amount
JUDY GIANSANTE R.D. #2, BOX 561 Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	REIMBURSEMENT-POSTAGE, ET C. Disbursement for [X]Primary		\$102.05
JUDY GIANSANTE R.D. #2, BOX 561	REIMBURSEMENT-TRAVEL, TELE ., MEALS Disbursement for [X]Primary	3 09/21/95	\$194.93
JUDY GIANSANTE R.D. #2, BOX 561 Bollidaysburg, PA 16648-	SERVICES - FUNDRAISER LIST T Disbursement for [X]Primary	s 10/30/95	\$300.00
JUDY GIANSANTE R.D. #2, BOX 561	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT Disbursement for [X]Primary	10/30/95	\$567.31
JUDY GIANSANTE R.D. #2, BOX 561 Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	EXPENSE ADVANCE Disbursement for [X]Primary	10/30/95	\$200.00
WRTA AM 1240 - P.O. BOX 272 Altoona, PA 16603-	ADS Disbursement for [X]Primary	12/14/95	\$600.00
THE EVERETT BI-CENTENNIAL COMMIC C/O 24 NORTH SPRING STREET Everett, PA 15537-	, _ v, _ i	08/10/95	
THE RENTAL CENTER 3118 PLEASANT VALLEY BLVD.	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY Disbursement for [X]Primary		
CITY CLUB 555 THIRTEENTH ST., N.W.	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY		
	Page	>	\$5045.3
momat This Period		>	

Operating Expenditures

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount	
JAMES E. HENNING	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT		\$680.31	
mencopany,	Disbursement for [X]Primary		gy and the case of	
JAMES E. HENNING	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/29/95	\$1000.00	
R.D. #2, BOX 108 Mehoopany, PA 18629-	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
JAMES E. HENNING	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	11/30/95	\$392.76	
	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
JAMES E. HENNING	COMMITTEE WORK	12/14/95	\$1000.00	
R.D. #2, BOX 108 Mehoopany, PA 18629-	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
JAMES E. HENNING	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/19/95	\$519.39	
R.D. #2, BOX 108 Hehoopany, PA 18629-	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	07/07/95	\$159.80	
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	08/11/95	\$102.00	
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSEURG, PA 17021				
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT			
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	09/12/95	\$30.0	
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
mbia	- Dogo	>	\$4003.0	
momat This Period				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	10/17/95	\$35.00
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary	- الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	EXPENSE ADVANCE	10/20/95	\$50.00
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	11/28/95	\$75.00
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/06/95	\$180.00
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
THOMAS P. LEIBENSPERGER, JR.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/29/95	\$105.00
19 N. MAIN STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
2001 CATERERS	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	08/05/95	\$3251.25
2001 BEDFORD STREET Johnstown, PA 15904-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		an ann aige aige dan dan 1400 wat 1600 dan 14
MARIE L. YOUNG	COMMITTEE WORK	12/08/95	\$400.00
114 WEST SECOND AVENUE Du Bois, PA 15801-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
CELLULAR ONE	TELÉPHONE CALLS	07/12/95	\$75.7
580 NORTHERN AVENUE HAGERSTOWN, MD 21742	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
CELLULAR ONE	TELEPHONE CALLS	07/27/95	\$77.8
580 NORTHERN AVENUE	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	- Page		9424210

Operating Expenditures

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
CELLULAR ONE	TELEPHONE CALLS	08/28/95	\$128.33
580 NORTHERN AVENUE HAGERSTOWN, MD 21742	Disbursement for [X]Primary	no long halfe little state state halfe from some state state state state state	
CELLULAR ONE	TELEPHONE CALLS	09/26/95	\$89.74
580 NORTHERN AVENUE HAGERSTOWN, MD 21742	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
CELLULAR ONE	TELEPHONE CALLS	10/26/95	\$79.31
580 NORTHERN AVENUE HAGERSTOWN, MD 21742	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
CELLULAR ONE	TELEPHONE CALLS	11/30/95	\$121.12
580 NORTHERN AVENUE HAGERSTOWN, MD 21742	Disbursement for [X]Primary		\$40 THE \$10 CO (\$10 THE \$10 TH
CELLULAR ONE	TELEPHONE CALLS	12/28/95	\$78.08
580 NORTHERN AVENUE HAGERSTOWN, MD 21742	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
GANDEL'S	POLITICAL MEETINGS	09/13/95	\$361.14
MCSIITIGCOIL	Disbursement for [X]Primary		عد کے سات میں اپنیا ہے کے کے کے کے
FULTON COUNTY RADIO, INC.	ADS	08/16/95	\$170.00
P.O. BOX 1530 Mc Connellsbg, PA 17233-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
FULTON COUNTY RADIO, INC.	ADS	10/17/95	\$75.00
P.O. BOX 1530 Mc Connellsbg, PA 17233-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
CHERRYHILL ASSOCIATES, INC.	CONSULTING	10/06/95	\$5000.00
P.O. BOX 700	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	Em 7000	>	\$6102.73
	LS Page		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)
SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
HOLLIDAYSBURG AREA ALL SPO		07/12/95	\$665.00
P.O. BOX 63 Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		معد جند جند جود جود جود جود جود جود جود
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	07/07/95	\$104.81
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	ن شدن میں میں میں میں میں اور	غار سار در در بار بار بار در
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	07/27/95	\$17.73
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	08/21/95	\$17.67
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	09/01/95	\$55.91
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	09/18/95	\$17.67
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		,
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	09/27/95	\$110.79
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	10/05/95	\$78.0
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	10/23/95	\$17.6
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	mbig Dago	>	\$1085.2
momat which Poriod			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount	
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	11/28/95	\$17.67	
CGLTIDICY	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	12/12/95	\$57.35	
Carrier, III -	Disbursement for [X]Primary	ر الله الله الله والدين الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل		
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	12/14/95	\$41.47	
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
UNITED OF PA	TELEPHONE	12/22/95	\$31.30	
P.O. BOX 4000 Carlisle, PA 17013-	Disbursement for [X]Primary			
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC.	SEE BELOW	07/05/95	\$4702.20	
P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103	Disbursement for [X]Primary		ے عدد ہے ہے تعدم ہی	
MICHAEL CHI ROUND FINE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	07/05/95		
Washington, DC 20003-	No. 100 W. AM TO THE TO SEE THE SEE THE TO THE THE SEE THE SEE THE TO THE TO THE THE TO THE THE THE THE THE THE			
HYATT HOTELS WASH F & B	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	07/05/95	\$249.95 MEMO	
Washington, DC 20001-		07/05/05	\$242.3	
HYATT HOTELS WASH F & B Washington, DC 20001-	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	,	MEMO	
HYATT HOTELS WASH	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	07/05/95	\$95.6 MEMO	
F & B Washington, DC 20001-				
curromat of Dichurcoments Th	nis Page	>	\$4849.9 	
TOTAL This Period		>	·	

SCHEDULE	В			
Operatin	q Ex	pen	ditu	res

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 18 OF 3 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
LA BERGERIE		07/05/95	
Alexandria, VA 22314-	the time was now out our wife with our our not was our risk with this time the was the was the time time time with the		
KINKO'S CAPITOL HILL	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURSE	07/05/95 D	\$1353.48 MEMO
Washington, DC 20003-			
KINKO'S CAPITOL HILL	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURSE	07/05/95	\$150.17 MEMO
Washington, DC 20003-			
MARRIOTT HOTELS LONG WHAR	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURSE	07/05/95	\$213.13 MEMO
Boston, MA 02101-	4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
MARRIOTT HOTELS LONG WHAR	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	07/05/95	\$4.84 MEMO
Boston, MA 02101-			
MARRIOTT HOTELS LONG WHAR	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURS		\$229.31 MEMO
Boston, MA 02101-			
BOSTON COACH	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	07/05/95	\$150.50 MEMO
Everett, MA 02149-			
AJ STATIONERS	OFFICE SUPPLIES		\$12.56 MEMO
Washington, DC 20001-			
STAPLES	OFFICE SUPPLIES	07/05/95	\$552.84 MEMO
Altoona, PA 16602-			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page		>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period		>	

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.....>

Boston, MA 02215-

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DIS	FC	AGE 20 OF _ OR LINE NUMBER	R 17
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO001494			
Any information copied from such Reports and the purposes of soliciting contributions or address of any political committee to solici	for commercial purposes, other than	using the name and	
Full Name	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
KINKOS BOSTON Boston, MA 02215-	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURSE	07/05/95	\$62.12 MEMO
R & R LIGHTING CO Silver Spring, MD 20901-	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURSE	07/05/95 D	\$31.50 MEMO
SHEETZ INC	TRANSPORTATION COST	07/05/95	\$26.9 MEMO
CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021- KEYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC. P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103 Disbur	SEE BELOW sement for [X]Primary	09/15/95	\$6676.6
PLAZA ATHENEE New York, NY 10001-	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/15/95	\$2542.2 MENO
HYATT HOTELS WASH F & B Washington, DC 20001-	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/15/95	MEMO
COMPLIMENTARY LIMO	TRANSPORTATION COST	09/15/95	
Waldwick, NJ 07463- COMPLIMENTARY LIMO	TRANSPORTATION COST	09/15/95	\$97.0 MEMO
Waldwick, NJ 07463- THE ALLEGRO 3926 BROAD AVE Altoona, PA 16601-	POLITICAL MEETINGS		\$104. MEMO
cuproval of Disbursements This Page		>	\$6676.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Pyll Name	Purpose or Danzen	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
Mailing Address VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	ANNUAL FEE		\$25.00 MEMO
BRUNOS DINER	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURS	09/15/95	\$58.30 MEMO
CHAMBERSEURG, PA 17021-			
NICK'S AIRPORT INN	POLITICAL MEETING	09/15/95	WEWO
Hagerstown, MD 21740- KEYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC.	SEE BELOW	09/15/95	\$430.96
P.O. BOX 2967 OWAHA, NE 68103	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SUTTON PLACE GRMT 600 FRANKLIN STREET	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY		\$101.64 MEMO
SUTTON PLACE GRMT 600 FRANKLIN STREET Alexandria, VA 22314-	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/15/95	\$226.4 MEMO
MAIN STREET DELI	POLITICAL MEETING	09/15/95	\$16.8 MEMO
CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17021-			\$86.C
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	FINANCE CHARGES		мено
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC.	SEE BELOW	10/06/95	\$3959.
P.O. BOX 2967	Disbursement for [X]Primary		\$4390.
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements Th	nis Page		, 05 CP C
و المواقعة الم		>	

Operating Expenditures

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

INN-CIVIC CENTER RS AVENUE th, AR 72901- SUITES n, TX 78501- ASONS BILTMORE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	10/06/95	MEMO
SUITES n, TX 78501- ASONS BILTMORE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	10/06/95	\$59.27
ASONS BILTMORE	بر شد هم وقع بالله بلك هم الله هو ركور ويه شور جور أها هم وي شور أنها ويه أنها ويه أنها ويه أنها ويه أنه ويه أنها أنها و		
ANNEL DRIVE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	10/06/95	\$16.70 MEMO
ASONS BILTMORE	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	10/06/95	\$1266.98 MEMO
TZ CARLTON EST THIRD STREET and, OH 44113-	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	10/06/95	\$944.30 MEMO
S AT HILLTOP RCH STREET OX 397	POLITICAL MEETING		\$823.98 MEMO
NY INNS	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY		MEMO
TY INNS		10/00/30	\$115.20 MEMO
 ES	OFFICE SUPPLIES	10/00/20	MEMO
TAL of Disbursements	This Page		
	EASONS BILTMORE HANNEL DRIVE Barbara, CA 93108- FZ CARLTON EST THIRD STREET and, OH 44113- S AT HILLTOP RCH STREET FOX 397 Haysburg, PA 16648- EY INNS Ed, PA 15522- TY INNS Ed, PA 15522- ES Ona, PA 16602- OTAL of Disbursements	PASONS BILTMORE HANNEL DRIVE BARDARA, CA 93108- TZ CARLTON EST THIRD STREET and, OH 44113- S AT HILLTOP RCK STREET FOX 397 Haysburg, PA 16648- TY INNS FUND RAISING ACTIVITY TO, PA 15522- TY INNS FUND RAISING ACTIVITY FUND RAISING ACTIVITY FUND RAISING ACTIVITY FUND RAISING ACTIVITY TO, PA 15522- TY INS FUND RAISING ACTIVITY FUND RAISING ACTIVITY FUND RAISING ACTIVITY TO, PA 15522- TY INS FUND RAISING ACTIVITY FUND RAISING ACTIVITY TO, PA 16602- TAL Of Disbursements This Page.	PASONS BILTMORE HANNEL DRIVE SArbara, CA 93108- TZ CARLTON EST THIRD STREET and, OH 44113- S AT HILLTOP RCH STREET FOX 397 Laysburg, PA 16648- TY INNS FUND RAISING ACTIVITY 10/06/95 10/06/95 10/06/95 10/06/95 10/06/95 10/06/95 10/06/95 10/06/95 10/06/95

SCHEDULE B

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 23 OF 31 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

Operating Expenditures

NAME OF	COMMITTEE (in	Full)	
SHUSTER	FOR CONGRESS	COMMITTEE CO0014944	

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	WW\DD\XX	Amount
NICK'S AIRPORT INN Hagerstown, MD 21740-	POLITICAL MEETING	10/06/95	\$385.00 MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	FINANCE CHARGES	10/06/95	\$106.27 MEMO
REYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC.	SEE BELOW	11/02/95	\$182.63
P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	ANNUAL FEE	11/02/95	\$25.00 MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	ANNUAL FEE	11/02/95	мено
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	ANNUAL FEE	11/02/95	\$25.00 MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	FINANCE CHARGES	11/02/95	МЕМО
TGI FRIDAY	POLITICAL MEETING	11/02/95	\$71.87 MEMO
Altoona, PA 16602-			
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC. P.O. BOX 2967	SEE BELOW	12/23/35	\$1367.55
	nis Page		\$1550.18
		>	

1. Turk - \$1,500 and 1.		20,000	1.5
SCHEDULE	В		
			8 N. S. S.
Operating	SCXZ	ndit	:ures
		75 6 0 . 6	Maria Para
		و حد بند بند د	

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 24 OF 31 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)
SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
Mailing Address STAPLES Altoona, PA 16602-	OFFICE SUPPLIES	12/29/95	\$99.12 MEMO
TGI FRIDAY	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$47.09 MEMO
Altoona, PA 16602- TGI FRIDAY Altoona, PA 16602-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$22.58 MEMO
WALMART	OFFICE SUPPLIES	12/29/95	\$33.92 Memo
Bentonville, AR 72712- WALMART Bentonville, AR 72712-	OFFICE SUPPLIES	12/29/95	\$165.14 MEMO
THE DREAM RESTAURANT 1500 ALLEGHENY STREET Follidaysburg, PA 16648-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$40.50 MEMO
TGI FRIDAY	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$59.29 MEMO
Altoona, PA 16602- EAT N PARK RESTAURANT PLANK ROAD & ORCHARD LANE Altoona, PA 16602-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$25.09 MEMO
TGI FRIDAY	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$115.50 MEMO
Altoona, PA 16602- SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page			\$0.0
TOTAL This Period			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
NICK'S AIRPORT INN Hagerstown, MD 21740-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$47.00 MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	FINANCE CHARGES	12/29/95	MEMO
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC. P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103	PYMT IN ERROR REIMBURSE	12/29/95 ED	\$700.00 МЕМО
REYSTONE FINANCIAL, INC.		12/29/95	
P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BROADWAY THEATRE	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	
New York, NY 10019-			
IMPERIAL THEATRE	POLITICAL MEETING		\$360.00 MEMO
New York, NY 10019-			
SARDIS New York, NY 10019-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$390.00 MEMO
			\$962.9
FOUR SEASONS HOTELS Washington, DC 20001-	POLITICAL MEETING		MEMO
HERMAN AGAR CO.	POLITICAL MEETING		\$900.0 MEMO
Union City, NJ 07087-	FOLITICAL MEETING		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements	This Page		\$14282.5

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

	MM/DD/YY	
POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$273.25 MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	
POLITICAL MEETING		MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$3023.46 MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$1890.98 MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING		\$4407.17 MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING	• •	\$317.83 MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING		\$19.38 MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING		MEMO
		\$0.00
	POLITICAL MEETING POLITICAL MEETING	POLITICAL MEETING 12/29/95 POLITICAL MEETING 12/29/95

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
COMPLIMENTARY LINO	TRANSPORTATION COST	12/29/95	
USAIR	TRANSPORTATION	12/29/95	\$254.00 MEMO
USAIR Pittsburgh, PA 15216-	TRANSPORTATION		
- STAPLES - Altoona, PA 16602-	OFFICE SUPPLIES	12/29/95	\$86.89 MEMO
THE ALLEGRO 3926 BROAD AVE Altoona, PA 16601-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$100.17 MEMO
THE ALLEGRO 3926 BROAD AVE Altoona, PA 16601-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$85.75 MEMO
STAPLES 2140000 PR 16602-	OFFICE SUPPLIES	12/29/95	мемо
WINE & SPIRITS	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$110.11 MEMO
FOOD LION	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page		>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period		>	- نه سه در می می می در می شد در می شود.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
VISA P.O. BOX 2967 OMAHA, NE 68103-0967	ANNUAL FEE	12/29/95	\$25.00 MEMO
HOWARD JOHNSON PLAZA HOTEL 1123 LINCOLN WAY E. Chambersburg, PA 17201-	POLITICAL MEETING	12/29/95	\$221.40 MEMO
BUN AIR CORPORATION	TRANSPORTATION	07/27/95	\$7435.40
P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		and the same was the same and the same and the same
BUN AIR CORPORATION	TRANSPORTATION	09/01/95	\$5049.34
P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	, angle large and state and the control of	
BUN AIR CORPORATION	TRANSPORTATION	09/12/95	\$4756.53
P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BUN AIR CORPORATION	TRANSPORTATION	11/06/95	\$2712.93
P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BUN AIR CORPORATION	TRANSPORTATION	12/19/95	\$12414.67
P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
U.S. POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	09/22/95	\$320.00
Altoona, PA 16603-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
U.S. POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	11/21/95	\$32.00
Altoona, PA 16603-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
and the second s	a Dago		\$32/20.0

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
J.S. POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	11/30/95	\$160.00
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
U.S. POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	12/19/95	\$320.00
Altoona, PA 16603-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		ages your dark hade the they dark hade hade
KENNEDY CENTER HONORS	THEATER OFFICE HOLDER AC	r 11/02/95	\$800.00
WASHINGTON, DC 20566-0001	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TIMES TRIBUNE PRINTERS GREEN AVE. & 9TH STREET	PRINTING COSTS	11/06/95	\$1206.35
1120001111	Disbursement for [X]Primary		a sin the dry an ear ear ear ear ear
TRACEY MOSEBY	COMMITTEE WORK	12/14/95	\$1000.00
1900 COLUMBIA PIKE #601 Arlington, VA 22204-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
TRACEY MOSEBY	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	12/28/95	\$234.00
1900 COLUMBIA PIKE #601 Arlington, VA 22204-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
BLACKISTONE, INC.	FLOWERS	12/07/95	\$197.07
	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/13/95	\$281.57
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	09/29/95	\$212.90
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
	s Page		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY		
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	نت الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/06/95	\$133.11
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/06/95	\$127.02
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	الله فقة نسبة منها فيه فيت بنيت ويان بين منها منها عنها الما	
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/06/95	\$434.40
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/10/95	\$82.14
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/15/95	\$128.72
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	11/28/95	\$458.66
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/14/95	\$26.50
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/15/95	\$23496.3
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
ammomat of Dichargomonte T	his Page	>	\$25049.0
momat This Period		>	

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 31 OF 31 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/18/95	\$278.38
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
RAMADA HOTEL	FUND RAISING ACTIVITY	12/28/95	\$281.19
ROUTE 220 PLANK RD EXIT Altoona, PA 16602-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
KERI R. FULLMER	SERVICES - COMPILE LISTS	11/28/95	\$400.00
236 MINNICH ROAD Chambersburg, PA 17201-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
LOIS J. WOLF	RENT & SUPPLIES	12/22/95	\$821.16
131 WOODLAWN TERRACE Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements Th	is Page	>	\$1780.73
TOTAL This Period		>	\$220623.84

PAGE 1 OF ... ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS SCHEDULE B FOR LINE NUMBER 20(a) Refunds of Contributions to Individuals NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Purpose of Disbursement Date Amount Full Name MM/DD/YY Mailing Address 12/06/95 \$1000.00 THEODORE B. OLSON REFUND 1050 CONN. AVE., N.W., SUITE 900 Disbursement for [X]Primary Washington, DC 20036-08/11/95 \$1000.00 REFUND LAURA M. KLAUS 5300 EDGEMOOR LN. Bethesda, MD 20814- Disbursement for [X]Primary 12/06/95 \$1000.00 REFUND WALTER J. STEWART CO 1300 CONNECTICUT AVE., N.W., SUITE 500 Washington, DC 20036- Disbursement for [X]Primary 08/15/95 \$500.00 REFUND M. E. PASQUERILLA 238 MARIETTA DRIVE Johnstown, PA 15904-3540 Disbursement for [X]Primary 08/15/95 \$1000.00 REFUND CO R. J. SOLTIS BEAN ROAD, P.O. BOX 1479 Disbursement for [X]Primary Center Harbor, NH 03226-08/15/95 \$1000.00 REFUND CLIFF MADISON 1611 LANDFALL DRIVE

REFUND

Disbursement for [X]Primary

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.....>

\$1000.00

\$6500.00

08/15/95

Wilmington, NC 28403- Disbursement for [X]Primary

TOTAL This Period.....

KENNETH W. BUTLER

11810 LYRAC COURT
C. OAKTON, VA 22124-

SCHEDULE B Refunds of (Contributions to	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENT OTHER POLITICAL COMM	477	PAGE 1 OF OR LINE NUMBER	
NAME OF COM	MITTEE (in Full) CONGRESS COMMIT		tied stad was som om der brit vien van den open som som over den van de brit vien de		en toe the year our own tops had not
nit abba	ourposes of soliciting ess of any political o	m such Reports and Statements contributions or for commerce committee to solicit contribu	cial purposes, other than	using the haire are	
Full Name Mailing Add	iress		e of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
S & B PAC P.O. BOX 26 Houston, TX		REFUND TION Disbursement fo	or [X]Primary		\$500.00
	e pichurgoments	This Page		>	\$500.00
					\$500.00
		ه من جنه هنه خود خود حود حود خود خود خود خود جود چود خود جود خود خود خود خود خود خود خود خود خود خ			

0

 ∞

:s:

0 9

PAGE 1 OF Z FOR LINE NUMBER 21

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

	a man man man man man hada daga daga daga daga daga daga daga
CONTRIBUTION 09/07/95	\$200.00
rsement for [X]Primary	
NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 09/27/95 present for [X]Primary	\$500.00
NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 11/30/95	\$5000.00
ersement for [X]Primary	
NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 09/27/95	\$500.00
ersement for [X]Primary	
TEE CONTRIBUTION (47TH DIST.C 08/29/95 ALIFORNIA)	\$1000.00
ursement for [X]Primary	
RETURN DEPOSIT ERROR 12/28/95	\$250.00
ursement for [X]Primary	
CONTRIBUTION 08/11/95	\$350.00
ursement for [X]Primary	
NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 08/17/95	\$4000.00
ursement for [X]Primary	
NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 11/01/95	\$1000.0
oursement for [X]Primary	
	\$12800.0
	CONTRIBUTION 09/07/95 resement for [X]Primary NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 09/27/95 resement for [X]Primary NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 11/30/95 resement for [X]Primary NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 09/27/95 resement for [X]Primary REE CONTRIBUTION (47TH DIST.C 08/29/95 ALIFORNIA) resement for [X]Primary RETURN DEPOSIT ERROR 12/28/95 resement for [X]Primary CONTRIBUTION 08/11/95 resement for [X]Primary NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 08/17/95 resement for [X]Primary NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 11/01/95 resement for [X]Primary NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION 11/01/95

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 2 OF Z-FOR LINE NUMBER 21

Other Disbursements

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00014944

	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
BEDFORD COUNTY REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE BOX 566 New Paris, PA 15554- Disburs	CONTRIBUTION	08/11/95	\$100.00
CITIZENS TO RE-ELECT HESS STATE REP. P.O. BOX 319 Bedford, PA 15522- Disburs	NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION sement for [X]Primary	10/06/95	\$200.00
FRIENDS OF SENATOR JUBELIRER COMMITTEE P.O. BOX 2051 Altoona, PA 16603- Disbur	NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION	07/12/95	\$1200.00
PRIENDS OF SENATOR JUBELIRER COMMITTEE P.O. BOX 2051 Altoona, PA 16603- Disbur	NON FEDERAL CONTRIBUTION		
PERRY COUNTY REPUBLICAN COMMITTEE 200 KINGS HIGHWAY Marysville, PA 17053- Disbur	CONTRIBUTION sement for [X]Primary	09/27/95	\$200.00
HOUSE REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE P.O. BOX 11787 Harrisburg, PA 17108- Disbur	CONTRIBUTION sement for [X]Primary	09/27/95	\$1000.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page		>	\$3300.00
TOTAL This Period		>	\$16100.00

August 10, 1995

Kevin J. Fay 6822 Wemberly Way McClean, VA 22101

Dear Mr. Fay:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

T. J. Hoyne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

NAME OF EMPLOYER OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

c/o P.O. BOX 329 ALTOONA, PENNSYLVANIA 16603-0329

60 - 888 - 502

December 5, 1995

Donald W. Felton R.D. 1, Box 36 Breezewood, PA 15533

Dear Mr. Felton:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

T. J. Hoyne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided***

MAILING ADDRESS_______OCCUPATION______

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

c/o P.O. BOX 329 ALTOONA, PENNSYLVANIA 16603-0329

December 5, 1995

John E. Holtzinger, Jr. 6733B S. Clifton Road Frederick, MD 21701

Dear Mr. Holtzinger:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

T. J. Hoyne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

NAME OF EMPLOYER OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

c/o P.O. BOX 329 ALTOONA, PENNSYLVANIA 16603-0329

Paul S. Moxley
Paula Moxley
605 Xanthisma
McAllen, TX 78504

O

S

 \mathbf{c}

0

5

O

0

September 25, 1995

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

T. J. heyne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

MAILING ADDRESS_______OCCUPATION______

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

October 31, 1995

J.D. Abrams 111 Congress Ave., Suite 2400 Austin, Texas 78701

O

O

30

0

S

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

T. J. Royne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

MAILING ADDRESS

NAME OF EMPLOYER OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE



William F. Burge, III 2028 Buffalo Terrace Houston, TX 77019

4. J

September 25, 1995

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,
T. Joyne Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

MAILING ADDRESS

NAME OF EMPLOYER OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

0



Domingo Gonzales, Jr. Evelyn Gonzales P.O. Box 81 Pharr, TX 78577 September 25, 1995

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,
T. J. Joyne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

MAILING ADDRESS________OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

September 21, 1995

Bob E. Glick Rt. 4, Box 72JB Mission, Texas 78572

Dear Mr. Glick:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

T. J. Hoyne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

MAILING ADDRESS_______OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

c/o P.O. BOX 329 ALTOONA, PENNSYLVANIA 16603-0329

Wayne Webber 2203 Forest Garden Kingwood, TX 77345

2

CO

O

C

September 25, 1995

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Hoyne, Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

NAME MAILING ADDRESS

NAME OF EMPLOYER OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

James R. Cole Marian C. Cole 711 Electra Houston, TX 77079

S

0

0

U)

O

September 25, 1995

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,
T. J. Joyne Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

NAME OF EMPLOYER OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

H. G. McMillan P.O. Box 473 2001 S. Forest Lane Weslaco, TX 78599

September 25, 1995

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. Your support is critical to our effort and you can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our effort to keep Bud Shuster in Washington. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

T. Stoyne Treasurer

****please return in envelope provided****

MAILING ADDRESS

NAME OF EMPLOYER OCCUPATION

SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

c/o P.O. BOX 329 ALTOONA, PENNSYLVANIA 16603-0329

96015881513

Federal Election Commission

ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS

Hand Delivered	DATE OF RECEIPT
	1-31-96 POSTMARKED
First Class Mail	POSIMARKED
Registered/Certified Mail	POSTMARKED
No Postmark	
Postmark Illegible	
Received from the House Office of Records	DATE OF RECEIPT
and Registration	1-21-96
Received from the Senate Office of Public	DATE OF RECEIPT
Records	
Other (Specify):	POSTMARKED
	and/or DATE OF RECEIPT
•	
•	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1-31-96